Bridle No
1488
001
034
05
10
100
1001
1002
1006
1008
101
1012
1015
1016
1017
1022
1026
1038
1040
1049
1050
1058
1059
106
107
1072
1073
1077
1082
1083
1084
1088
1097
110
1100
1102
1107
111
1114
1118
112
1121
1122
1124
1131
1137
1139
1140
1141
1148
115
1153
1159
1162
1167
117
1171
1175
1179
119
1191
1193
1194
1197
1198
1202
121
1216
1218
1222
123
1236
1240
1250
1252

Discipline
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

Horse ID Horse
60027108 SIGNATURE MASQUERADE
30046077 ROYAL COMMANDER
30044271 AEA PRESTIGE

40019355 JAYBEE ALI

60006748 SPH DONNER CARA
60021487 CHEVAL ROUGE

40019070 SAMBUCCA D

60021559 DENNMARK

60024254 FAHRENHEIT FF

60025153 HARMONY HILLS BEATRICE
60026463 KEYSTONE AMAZON GOLD
60010005 HOLLANDS BEND ROYAL CONSORT
60021881 HP FRESCO

60023331 ELLANBRAE FELTON GOLD
30042830 JIVE TALKIN 2

60020868 DANTE QUANDO OLD
60020870 ELLANBRAE BEL EDOSTE
60008970 WOODLEIGH ROSSINI II
60008802 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE
60025058 MAYFIELD FEZ

30502192 BONIFAAS RDH

60026479 FRENCH RIVIERA

60010624 REVELWOOD ROCK HIT
60023672 BALLENTINES

60004081 RUNE

60024742 FURST DANCE

60005254 SLH GUCCI

30502231 LAKEVIEW SKYE

60012266 ROSTHWAITE CASINO
80013234 1ZAR

60004785 DONNERSTAG

60008673 SAKI

30043445 LP JANVIER

30500387 EVERTON DREAMTIME
20087746 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON
60018895 GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD
60008808 JIMINY CRICKET R

60014912 DAYDREAMER

60003724 CLASSIC CENSATION
60008768 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M
20094835 AB DONASOMA

40016886 COOPARITZ

30046127 LINUS WK

41000248 REPERTOIRE

60024934 OAK PARK MADAGASCAR
40019469 DICAVALLI ROYAL GUSTAV
60008976 STAUGHTON VALE SALSA HIT
30044717 CIL DARA COSMIC

60008974 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO
60013318 KIRBY PARK HARRISON
60026962 BELLA ANIMA

60023574 STETSON BLUE

50017322 SHEER ETIQUETTE
51000118 REGALBROOK RAZZLE DAZZLE
30042222 CIL DARA GANDALF
30501628 JAZLYNPARK LICORICE ALLSORTS
60024564 BELDIVA

60026902 BLOOMFIELD VAN REYDER
51000565 GRETS

60005501 MAYFIELD WITH LACE
60024730 PAKAYA PRINCE

60009098 ZAUBERMAUS

60024728 GET UP AND GALLIANO
60015231 SPRING VALLEY POMPE
60009284 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN SAFIRA
40018253 CRICHTON LODGE LOVENTO
50018834 DANSON DULITE

30043943 JAYBEE ACES

60009382 ADLANTA SANTO

22001376 MR FAHRENHEIT

60005958 SWS DEBUTANTE

60004812 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS
40017919 WHYTOP JAMES BOND
60021406 DESERT DIOR

60008710 DESIRE SP

Owner
1039441
3105169
3041972
3094386
3095020
3096294
3094408
1030939
1030901
3094518
2500973
3103610
1015343
3201014
3090159
3201014
3201014
3097935
2107928
3105234
3098670
1038626
2104117
1031927
3099198
1023448
3104809
3095211
3200451
8000871
3100459
3024628
3201936
3098980
3072959
1017360
3098121
3098980
3104126
1031544
3005232
1020709
3105151
1020580
3200011
1030901
3095328
3094256
3095328
1022485
1038966
3200788
5001789
1031640
1010596
3104586
3100086
3107196
3045919
3103377
3101023
3060314
3101023
1021728
3094787
1028129
1035192
3098796
4007638
1010351
3106624
3098418
3020282
3106799
3104120

First Name Surname
Daniel Watts
Claire Graham
Denise Ceddia
Wendy Marshman

Rachelle Wilson
Kristy-Lee PETTIFER
Stephanie Gillespie
Ryan Armstrong
Samantha Thomas
Kate Parsisson
Lillian Savage
Syenna Vasilopoulos
Louisa Smith
Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
Carol Hill
Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
Kathryn O'Halloran
Nicole McOwn
Gayle Maule
Christina McElwain
Matthew Murdoch
Eliza Mylon
Susan Clifford
Kim Pilkington
Sarah Allsopp
Inez Musgrove
Anthea Wood

Jacqueline Feinberg

Shona Nelson
Corinne Winch
Kerry Sisely
Charlotte Curwen
Lauren Stewart
Deborah Hamid
Caitlin Griffiths
Julia Stewart
Lauren Stewart
Katelyn Thompson
Dallas Mills
Susan Nevett
Keely Smith
Isabelle Luxmoore
Evanna Salopek-Malkoc
Shona Smith

Samantha Thomas
Katrina Bolmat
Jodie Barnes
Katrina Bolmat

Holly Ritchie

Olivia Barba

Zoe Hawke

Susan Paix
Jessica Lowe

Frontline Training Consultants Pty Ltd

Jazmin Oneil

Fiona Anderson

Wilhelmina McCarroll

Susan Gorst

Clair Arnold
Emma Booth

Philip Desmet
Emma Booth

Milla Hunter Bennett
Lynne Morrison
Susan Johnston
Melissa Harrop
Sharon Atkins

Sara McDonald
Kate Joel
Amy Bachmann
Kylie Calderwood
Kelli Dickerson
Julie Campbell
Bianca Joyce



1253
1254
1258
126
1260
1261
1264
127
1270
1280
1284
1293
1295
1298
130
1308
131
131
1313
1317
1319
1321
1342
1347
135
1352
1355
1356
1358
1359
1360
1362
1368
1371
1372
1373
1375
1379
138
1380
1383
1386
1396
1404
1410
1420
1421
1422
1424
1429
1430
1439
1445
1451
1458
1461
1468
1472
1477
148
1481
1495
1501
1503
1509
1513
1526
1527
1528
1530
1540
1543
1545
1548
1553
1562
1569

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60004820 REGALETTA

60013201 DANSON DON FIESTA
60004810 BROOKSIDE DIXIE

60025493 IMAGINE I

60022593 DRACHENOHR

60026857 VALENTINOS ERICO TORRELUNA
20090185 GOLAGOS VOCAL

60026289 IRONBARK TUTU TANGO
60025668 GIOVANNI GEORGIO

60008781 ESCONDIDA

60009610 HOLLANDS BEND DUET
30044060 ROMONOV

60009747 FRIEDENSTHAL

60008110 WAIANO

60026466 KEYSTONE FANTASY
30044074 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY
60004573 DYNAMITE JACK

60004573 DYNAMITE JACK

60009285 BROOKSIDE DAKODA
60025966 KEYSTONE BELLEFLEUR K
60010186 MAGIC HAT MAXIMUS
30044131 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH
50019083 AURUM REVOIR

60004569 THAMESBOURNE SOLARIA
30500437 CABALLERIZA MATEO Il
30044766 AEA FLAMINIO

60008665 NAWARRAH PARK DARK STAR
60022503 OTTO K

60025970 IRON JACK

60004307 RENEGADE

60009965 COLDSTREAM D DAY
60010385 MANDALA

60025658 THE GRUFFALO

30044784 FURST LOVE

50019128 JAYBEE ASTAIRE

60010243 SUNLEA PARK DAVINA
30044204 GRANTHURST RAFFERTY
60008555 AKS RUMOR HAS IT

60008366 MARITZA

30044209 LEVENTE

60023288 DARO

60010330 MAYFIELD STARLIGHT
60019145 WOODVALE PARK FURST MONTY
20091989 PPH ZEPPELIN

60009380 ADLANTA MARCELLA
60009187 THAMESBOURNE SAN DIAMOND
60011654 BUCKWELL PARK KARDASHIAN
22001893 ROYAL BALLET RW

60022417 TAYSAR STYLE

60004798 DICAVALLI DIMITRI

81000253 SANTINO

60026995 FURSTENGLANZ

60010412 HARLEY QUINN

60010411 CAMDEN

60017583 RVL FABRICE

60023531 ELOUERA GEORGE

60022059 QUICK JUSTICE

60022144 EP LIGHTNING

30044794 DIVA ROYALE

60022672 FRIDAY IV

60023138 INDARRA BACCHUS

60022542 MOONBAH RIDGE KEIKI
60010626 MSJ TIA FORTUNA

60004523 GRAFTANGO

60010473 DARE TOBE DALLAS

30501933 EQUINEAFFAIR BLACKJACK
60009692 BRADGATE PARK GRAFENHURST
60010666 GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK
60010691 BZFLYNN

60010700 BLENHEIM PARK SHINING
60011102 LUCIFERS LEGATO

51000269 SCANDAL V1

60010783 VIVIENNES SECRET

60017812 FERNLEIGH VANTAGE
60004973 COURTIER

60017090 VAN EYK SUGARMAN
20094215 FANTASTIC FRED

3068471
3100070
1021670
3015807
3024628
1038606
1038924
3031713
3098290
3105964
3102129
3098938
3097905
3099834
2500973
3096647
1010900
1010900
1010644
2500973
3097795
3095328
3098159
4001968
3106410
1015343
1015629
3096253
1018656
3202229
3105983
3063607
3200778
3105283
5006035
1021420
3098049
3102977
3105323
3055612
1010351
3106195
1026035
3096273
4007638
3103325
3202234
3103057
1020876
3094321
2100538
3011658
3030385
3013324
3035484
1021420
3098290
3017729
3096905
3015807
1020805
1030199
3201014
3098290
1021530
3200371
1020579
3077969
3202273
3059944
3074277
5000384
3103844
3102875
1027542
1010900
3202069

Sandra
Danielle
Abbey
Maree
Kerry
Petra
Audrey
Susannah
Samantha
Lucinda
Bridgette
Sara
Antoinette
Loreto
Lillian
Margaret

Annie
Lillian
Rhiannon
Katrina
Dale
Lucy
Sue
Louisa
Tess
Anna
Tiffany
Darcee
Cath
Denise
Poppy

Meredith
Kimberly
Heide
Abby
Janet
Sally
Kate
Elissa
Delwyn
Melissa
Sara
Carolyn
Bruce
Julie
Sarah
Kylie
Rachel
Moya
Fiona
Jenny
Jennifer
Kimberly
Samantha
Paul
Holly
Maree
Isabella
Sophie

Samantha
Jacinta
Taleah
Alanna
Melanie

Maddison

Amanda
Janelle
Cynthia
Janelle
Pauline
Isabella

Sarah

Norster
Smith
Mclintosh
Tomkinson
Sisely
von Natzmer
Crean
Doyle
Cesnik
Murray
Van Sprang
Williams
Foster
Hosking
Savage
Ferguson
Van Eyk Horses
Van Eyk Horses
Creed
Savage
Dunn
Bolmat
Flynn
McNutt
Terry
Smith
Morrow
Officer
Harrington
McCallum
Lebrun
Young
Clemence
Bloomfield Farm
Taylor
Johnson
Talbot
Heffer
Seccull
Cordner
Joel
Allen
Armstrong
Cannon
McDonald
Ashby
Griffett
Scougall
Boatwood
Pedder
Wessel
Jess
Hawkes
Bray
Holmes
Johnson
Cesnik
Buckland
Cutler
Tomkinson
Bragg
Tsebelis
Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
Cesnik
Qose
Cameron
Salopek-Malkoc
Ford
Growcott
Goodman
Bean-Thornton
Quint
Young
Liston
O'Donnell-Fernando
Van Eyk Horses
Hilet



1570
1575
1578
1581
1592
1593
1599
1612
1613
1615
1617
1618
1620
1627
1630
1635
1640
1643
1646
1650
1654
166
1660
1665
1666
1668
1670
1680
1687
1688
1698
1699
1708
1709
171
1712
1714
1716
1723
1725
1726
1729
1730
1732
1734
1736
1739
174
1743
1750
1753
1758
1761
1763
1764
1765
1766
1768
1769
1771
1772
1774
1775
1783
1784
1791
1792
1798
180
1803
181
1810
1811
1814
1819
1822
1825

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60010769 OUR WILLOW

60010811 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET AGENT

60022724 MATUVU BAROCCO
30044551 CLOUDSTREET

60025477 MCARTHURPARC WELTS LADY
60020899 RHYL LOURDES

60025027 HIGH LORD OF SEFTON
60010942 JAZDAN ROCK N ROLLA
60010941 ROSEABELLA

51000415 BANDIT CAPTAIN

60010938 SPECIAL BLACK

30046864 HOLLINGROVE ROYALTY
60009735 ABBY OF BLACKWOOD
30045195 NORTHERN FLUTE
30501542 WG ORLANDO

60019389 LINDEN PARK LUCIUS
60022063 SEMPRE Sl

60022261 JENJAN QUASAR

60012528 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL
60026985 REYNVAN ELEGANCE
60017632 JAYBEE AD ASTRA
60021360 GREEN PARK DRUM BEAT
60027048 MY PURE OBSESSION
60001135 BESTSELLER

60025209 ISLE OF RIVERS

30045008 HABAFIELD JETT

30045025 ALEGRIA PICCOLO
30502253 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON
60008846 DANSON DEPUTY
60011127 MISS SKIING

60019030 EQUINEAFFAIR HARLEQUIN
60026989 STAUGHTON VALE BELISSE
30045054 CHAMAREL RAHNI
60011301 GENERAL JOHN

30502189 ISLE OF NORMANDY
30045061 STORMY MEADOW
30045064 YARRAMEE B BEAR
60023404 SERENITY LANE DIAMANTE
60010527 MASTER BASIL

60023327 ADAGIO CASTILLE LADY
30501658 KENDALEE EVEREST
60011236 KERSBROOK SEAMUS
60025305 ABER DON Ml

30045075 WILGA PARK AUSTIN
30502243 LA VIE

30501957 CISCOS BRASS RAZOO
60021356 SUCCESSFUL STRIDES RAIN
60006536 BRIGADOON MISTRESSE
30502244 DAVIDOFF

60023342 HISTOIRE DO TEXEL
60022608 NORTHERN TRINITY
60011104 CAPTAIN COOKS

60014885 KILBURNS MARY POPPINS
60017813 FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA
40019721 CHARLESTON SWING
30043995 AVOCA LADY

30045104 AVOCA ROCKET MAN
60025644 VAN EYK TUSCAN SUN
60011493 YARRAMEE FONZIE
60011511 ALMANIA MATRIX

60011460 FURST DELUXE

60011224 EBONY PARK GALLANTS SON
60011671 LINDAWARRA BLACKICE
60005494 SUPERHIT VEH

80014547 WELTSTROM

60024314 FRIEDOLIN 36

60011174 WATSON

60011963 KERRADALE FUTUREPOP
60004721 AVELLA FRATELLINO
60026751 MI ABER JE SUIS CHARLIE
60021553 GORSERELLA TOY SOLDIER
60014795 WOODLEIGH REMEMBER ME
30043955 SPRINGWOOD JUNIOR
60001239 BRIERLEY SCARLETT
30043603 COOPER TEDDY

60011669 FORTUITY

60021269 THE INCREDIBLE MR FISH

3009629
3004546
3201789
3105831
2112595
3041719
3098251
3100956
1026819
9100317
3021106
3105434
1020862
3201701
3104484
3095461
3105785
3094938
3063534
3099196
3101964
1030401
3102589
3064956
1036457
3027945
3062457
3056074
3106613
1020677
1033277
3048039
3095767
3106438
3105678
3200681
1010241
3201869
1022375
3049779
3103663
3101777
2115439
3094408
3095871
1038993
3012573
3042979
3095871
3102885
3102353
3074072
1026235
3202183
8004570
3097959
3075079
3097935
3095940
3105725
3015807
3101831
3090086
3095609
8004570
3104485
3036693
3101524
3106134
1038650
3077969
3101349
1025059
3105595
3094794
3098142
3201567

lan
Justin
Lucy
Jorjia
Belinda
Marcia
Bianca
Rhia
Lily
Kathleen
Susan
Colette
Glynda
Summer
Paul
Matilda
Jasmine
Melissa
Christine
Joann
Joanna
Natalia
Kerri- Anne
Pernille
Shelly
Ruth
Cara
Nicole
Birgitte
Lauren
Bliss
Anna
Christine
Ashlee
Jade
Justice
Hannah
Darcy
Shauleen
Sharon
Simone
Fern
Pamela
Stephanie
Jane
Taryn
Jane
Jill
Jane
Sharon
Javais
Pauline
Stephanie
Peter
Zoe
Lynette
Leanne
Kathryn
Justine
Victoria
Maree
Paige
Robin
Erin
Zoe
Stephanie
Oliver
Rosanna
Isabella
Kerry
Melanie
Stuart
Amelia
Charlotte
Melissa
Pamela
Lilly

Balfour
Hocking
Nelson
Beard-Adams
Webb
Beard
Bywater
Radford
de Hennin
Davies
Stewart
Hicks
Webster
Lyne
Ormrod
Nelles
Haynes
Wheeler
Sievers
Formosa
Barry
Mirtschin
Evans
Hogg
Campbell
Feltoe
Burns
Vanatta
Horn
Cocks
Vandenberg
Bolmat
Oudin
Slavich
Pearson
Nicholson
Shippen
Clohesy
Rooney
Streeter
Freeman
Wright
Lloyd
Gillespie
Crantock
Shipway
Riley
Sinclair
Crantock
Roberts
Ham
Carnovale
Horton
Blyth
Farrant
Lang
Williams
O'Halloran
Greer
Meyer
Tomkinson
Burfurd
Lang
Callahan
Farrant
McDonald
Evans
Drysdale
Robertson-Dixon
Goldthorpe
Ford
Archibald
Quist
Richardson
Farquharson
Hall
McGregor



1831
1835
1841
1845
1849
185
1858
186
1865
1868
1870
1871
1876
1877
188
1882
1883
1886
1888
1889
189
1892
1895
1898
1899
1900
1905
1906
1913
1914
1915
1919
1920
1922
1923
1927
1929
1931
1932
1935
1936
1938
1939
1940
1945
1948
1955
1960
1963
1965
1966
1973
1974
198
1981
1982
1983
1985
1996
1998

2006
2007
2009
2017
2026
2029
2036
2038
2039
2040
2041
2060
2064
2066
2067
2071

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60012272 OPIUM DREAM

60017781 HAYA

60012736 WOODLEIGH ROCKSTAR
30045209 IMPECCABLE TIMING
40012658 JAYBEE ACROBAT
60021473 BZQANTAS

60011298 VAN EYK GUILDEN
30044414 WEMEN FINALE

60026936 JENJAN FURST ARRIVAL
60017680 KITTLE SOPRANO
60012529 SHEROS HOWZAT
20091534 WARBURTON REGATTA
60015256 BELLAIRE DAVINCI
60014697 TOTAL DIVA

20093840 CADENCE PARK RAINDANCER
60011835 VON CHERI

30500210 CHARLTON VEEZA
60011467 YO ESPRO ARISTOCRAT
60011478 REVELWOOD FANTASY
60012758 COLDSTREAM SOLACE
60021624 BLOOMFIELD VALTINI
60003987 CHERENTON SPORTY SPICE
60012358 BLOOMFIELD VANTIVE SW
30045310 KAARU FLASH DUKE
60006857 FALCON DUELLBOY
60014772 ELMDALE PARK SPLASHDOWN
60006788 BUCHANAN

60016737 ROSSATIN

22001997 RIVER RHINE GP
60003998 GUNDOWRING COSMO
60007737 WARRAWEE INTREEG
60007065 VULCAN ELMARE
40018000 RAJAHMAR STAR
60021480 KOYUNA SHAPE SHIFTER
60019186 BLOOMFIELD MISSONI
60009385 STAN BOOGIE MAN
30501207 ANOTHER OPTION
60022221 ROCHFORD

30045323 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO
60011563 ST SEBASTIAN

60001136 RAMOS

60014749 WOODLEIGH NIJINSKY
50018681 ACACIA RIDGE BEAUJOLAIS
30502229 MURRAY PARK FOREST JUMP
60001134 LOUVIER

60016799 NEP KENNEDYS WISH
60019480 KELTERN FLASH

60002421 FERRIC OXIDE

60012205 POINT DE VIRAGE
60022143 ROYAL RIVER BALURAE
60027003 EBONY PARK ROSIE
30046078 FURST LOOK

60012506 CAROOL FURST DENALI
60026975 BLUEBELL HAPPY
30501101 MARGHERITE

60010372 FOURWINDS FLAWLESS
60027013 PASPALEY

60025063 VALAR IGOR

60010171 MERRICKS SONIQUE
60011341 BLONDE ROCK SCARLETT
30044848 GNOTUK WILSON
60027014 ZENITH K

30044154 WAR TRAK

60022555 PRINCE ONCHAU
30501354 WILLTONY GALAXY
60017189 ROOSEVELT

60012481 HOLLANDS BEND FURST ROMANCE
60012456 HOLMLEA MOSKATO
30045479 ISLE OF HAZELDINE
30045481 SAHARA STORM

60012442 LENYA

60012443 DEEJAY

60013431 DOWNTON

60022864 HEISENBERG WALTER WHITE
30045368 LIMITED EDITION
60018893 REGAL DE ZIVA

60022057 FIDERGLANZ

3201868
3102885
1024535
1037499
3098670
3202273
1010900
3063607
3106050
1024331
1017542
3096234
3097412
3015807
1019484
3106545
3200690
3105599
1026925
3103624
3106050
3200896
3095857
3104647
3028186
1030901
2106478
3098901
3103412
1026486
3078957
3097463
3102506
3101997
3088847
1020101
3099697
3016471
3101666
1023149
3064956
3069192
3097993
1019968
3011836
1012226
1026114
3100552
1021420
1019968
3106887
3105336
1018993
1036936
1017359
5100209
3201315
3103797
3201341
3097732
3105169
3037207
1019921
1032352
1020289
3095211
3098850
3104818
3085678
3096174
3098691
3098691
3064328
3105506
3021637
3098168
3105844

Brooke
Sharon
Jo
Alicia
Christina
Maddison

Denise
Brooke
Jessica
Emily
Robert
Georgina
Maree
Louise
Silvana
Dakoda
Claudia
Gemma
Joanna
Brooke
Sonya
Daniel
Julie
Cheryl
Samantha
Danielle
Christopher
Janet
Liz
Lynda
Avril
Karen
Sarah
Jane
Jenny
Lucy
Jane
Jennifer
Emma
Pernille
Joan
Elizabeth
Montanna
Elaine
Sophie
Harrison
Anne
Kimberly
Montanna
Melissa
Joanne
Ella
Belle
Sophie
Kristy
Channelle
Morghan
Susan
Danielle
Claire
Karen
Emily
Cassandra
Emma
Anthea
Shanon
Lauren
Lara
Sandra
Clare
Clare
Linden
Haylea
Debra
Gail
Debra

McLaren
Roberts
JACKSON
Gehlhar
McElwain
Growcott
Van Eyk Horses
Young
Wheeler
Whyte
Campbell
McKay
Foot
Tomkinson
Cooper
Di Teodoro
Lyne
Gilbert
Nalder
Muir
Wheeler
Moncrieff
Ash
Mills
Young
Thomas
Cleland
Height
Wheeler
Koschitzke
Paton
Williams
Nicholson
Handscomb
Gordon
McDonald
Kolomanski
Mitchell
Mereki
Chow
Hogg
O'Reilly
Conlon
Dunne
Castellini
Gray
Wessel
Henry
Johnson
Dunne
Farrell
Flood
Robinson
Broomhall
Griffiths
De Bruin
Jenkins
Zagami
Ryan
Fraillon
Graham
Blythe
Spano
Fraser
Pearse
Wood
McKimmie
Irving
Block
McClelland
Porz
Porz
Hearn
Wright
Browell
Featonby
Papworth



2073
2082
2083
2086
2088
2093
2099
210
2101
2109
2111
2116
2132
2135
2137
2139
2146
2148
2150
2152
2153
2156
2161
2162
2164
2165
2182
2184
2185
2191
2194
2195
2197
221
2212
2220
2224
2229
223
2230
2234
2236
2261
2262
2263
227
2270
2273
2276
2278
2279
2281
2286
2287
2290
2293
2296
2298
2300
2301
2303
2305
2306
2308
2319
2320
2323
2325
2327
2329
2331
2337
2339
234
2346
2349
2351

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30500186 LUDA GREYSTOKE
60003665 CHARLIE BEAN

60014596 REGAL JIVE FF

60013416 FAIRWAY FIELDS RUPERT
60017341 ERINLEA TATIAANA
30043399 AEA LORENZO

60027008 PLATYPUS RUN FLORA
60026725 FURSTIN ENCHANTMENT
60017162 KH AMBROSE

60017160 CHANEL II

60017748 GITTA BELLA

60021165 SHAMROCK PARK PATRONUS
30045623 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER
60011383 TALINGKA PARK MATTHIAS
60017345 RVL DANCEONAIRE
30045631 BEST OF LUCK 2

60013351 KIMAIO FURSTIN EMBRACE
60017882 WUNDERBAR ORLANDO
60017016 SONIC K

60017260 HOLLINGROVE ROADSHOW
60017714 RIVERSIDE PHOENIX
60022047 TOTAL VALIDATION
60022111 FLANDERS FIELDS
30045682 JIKININKI SW

60022342 TIGERLILY REACH FOR THE SKY

30045676 WILKY FLORENCO

30045711 OMNISCIENT

30045713 ANIMADO AZUL

30502383 DIAMONDS GIRL

60022415 DON LUI

60012519 JIVE ALONG

60014678 VERSACE |

51000129 MAINSTREAM FIRST GLANCE
60020915 PENDARREN PARK ANNIE
60022556 ZELDA OF EBONY PARK
30045788 FREEDOM C

60011816 JERRABOMBERRA
60011780 WOODLEIGH RAPHSODY
60014750 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR
60008746 LONG PARK SECRET AGENT
60011353 OTWAY BOJANGLES
60012646 ELIGO

30045861 ALANCELOT

60012986 SHAMROCK CALLUM
20094342 QUIZZICAL

60021556 ELLANBRAE BENITO GOLD
60017254 BELLAIRE CARTIER
30044313 TASMAN PARK FANFARE
60017257 BACHELOR

22000608 CAVALLO PARK BRAVEHEART
60004719 WOODY

60013001 WORTH A GO

30045899 CHOCOLATE CHARLIE
60017096 AEA MARCO POLO
60017557 OBAMA |1

30045905 GRANTHURST CICERO
60025260 ROSENOAK GALADRIEL
51000592 SAN FRANCISCO FF
60010088 FANDANGO

60022575 CONTALIA

60007907 CALMING INFLUENCE
60017075 REDWOOD BURLESQUE
60017060 BATIALO

30045916 AEA MILAN

60015457 BR FOLLOW THE STAR
60016946 GNOTUK FRANZ FERDINAND
60016947 VERDI

60004142 SCHONHERZ

30500249 GLENWOOD PARK COOPER STREET

30502377 BELLA ROSSA

60021788 CAMILLE

60023681 YARRAMEE SPELLBOUND
70007467 RAJAHS RAVE

60005400 BON CHANCE

60022656 STANFORD DS

60022657 NORTHERN FINNLAIGH
60012175 REMI LOLITA

3200441
1021611
3101406
3098770
3098667
3098429
1022415
3096325
3006131
1010351
1030454
1030360
3013324
3034488
1018628
1031434
3050181
3106304
3037207
3201949
3201689
3104415
3103283
3095857
3019535
1033949
3104809
3001725
3019837
3100281
3072452
3201132
1020010
3103325
3054926
3099022
1022911
3054993
3098914
3102357
3094564
1011150
3055507
1025202
3102026
3104589
3072843
3006751
3046761
3202101
3044963
3044963
3095381
3013782
3071898
3098049
3105069
3010759
3021165
3202147
1027031
3106224
3095053
1015834
3105077
3013693
3013693
3202241
1026424
2100538
3100217
3004449
7002825
3101293
1031476
3200330
3106746

Elefteria
Shona
Kate
Lisa
Stephanie
Matthew
Jean
Glenda
Heather
Kate
Danielle
Jasper
Jenny
Kylie
Leah
Michelle
Julie
Kirsten
Karen
Tabatha
Jemma
Michelle
Chris
Daniel
Judith
Kate
Inez
Margaret
Cathy-Leanne
Justine
Katie
Olivia
Jessica
Carolyn
Kim
Sidney
Rachael
Susan
Emmalee
Emma
Stephanie
Abigail
Debbie
Jessica
Laidley
Michaela
David
Carol
Sue
Jordyn
Tracey
Tracey
Susanne

Mark
Heide
Marelle
Wendy
Sally
Cynthia
Benjamin
Jackson
Sarah
Harriette
Jason
Andrea
Andrea
Jillian
Ashleigh
Rachel
Barbara
Sharyn
Abbie
Tamara
Jacqueline
Stephen
Rebekah

Konstantinou
Drechsler
Dertell
Davey
Rowe
Archibald
Mulder
Castles
Gee
Joel
Manini
Hill
Bray
Fiedler
Crane
Beck
Purnell
Gillen
Blythe
Moroney
Geysen
Williams
Walpole
Ash
Daloisio
Brooks
Musgrove
Anderson
Branson
Wedlock
Eggleton
Gillespie
Sharp
Ashby
Owen
Hoffman
Beesley
Beggs
Weston
Turnbull
Crittenden
Hobbs
Warne
Black
Nathan
Bray
Shenton
Simpson
West
Treasure
Savage
Savage
Horn
Aea Dressage
Nicholls
Talbot
Gerdes
Kelly
Stagg
Bossema
Fell
Stern
Warne
Stinchcombe
Dins
Inglis
Inglis
Innes-Irons
Wilson
Wessel
Chapman
McCombe
O'Brien
Campain
Pearce
Valentine
Hardwick



2354
2358
237
2375
2377
2379
238
2387
2389
239
2390
2391
2395
2399
2400
2402
2405
241
2411
2416
2419
2427
2431
2435
2438
244
2443
2446
2447
2448
2450
2452
2459
2460
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
247
2472
2474
2476
2477
2478
2480
2483
2484
2489
249
2492
2493
2494
2500
2506
2510
2512
2517
2519
252
2520
2532
2534
2535
2536
2538
2540
2543
2547
2557
2559
2561
2562
2564
2565
2566
2568

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60011370 VAN EYK NIFRO LL
30045984 JASPER PARK WHISPERING
60005388 VALENTINO W

60013131 NORTHERN ASTERIX
40017966 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO
60003749 AMICO

60022280 BELLINGARA DARIUS
60012225 VISCOUNTS ENCORE
60022146 POMPEII GB

60004572 NUNGARRA BONFIRE
22001665 MALUKA PARK ODIE
60004755 BEE BEE CATS

60025252 GORSERELLA ARISTOTLE
30047603 TULARA CHICO

60017454 HEROIC

60026696 ABER FORMIRA MI
60023918 BELLADONNER

60005394 ZOE

60024210 DIAMONIQUE

30046048 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART
60019452 EBL EMPRESS

60012414 CLOVERFERN SAMPSON
22001688 BUKA MATAI

60013107 THIACAN DER VON WALTZ
30046068 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN
60003593 FLINSTONE B

30042039 DONNA DIOR

60019413 LA JOY EDEN

60013029 VAN EYK FEDERATION
60021650 ESKARA DE JEU

60015035 SILHOUETTE FARM SPIELBERG
60011340 BALZAC

60005020 GLENROSE COUP DE GRACE
60012863 BINBORRIN ALESANA
60006671 ROCKSTAR R

30046097 AVOCA FLAUNT IT
60019345 BOULEVARD

60019342 VEYRON

60019343 FRIBALDI

30043239 KAMBER PRYDERI
60022964 VITA LA DIVA

60008432 MERRICKS FOLLY

30046120 JAZZARI

30045000 YOICKS TUPELO HONEY
60022944 ROSINA

60025777 ALTAIR J

60025775 FURSTENMEYER J
30046134 TULLOWS ALL OR NOTHING
60021928 GLENOWEN GRAND SLAM
30501013 HILLBREEZE DOUBLE JEOPARDY
60021643 GLADSTONE M H

20091094 DIAMOND PARK ROSE
30046156 CELEBRATIONS

60004100 DANYIERA PARK CRACKLING JACK
22000996 GP BRIANNE

60006316 LOCKLEYS PARK ANTES
20090913 STELLINA

60022999 HONOURDALE

60026798 BELMAK PARK MISS
60005661 HARNEY PARK CHINA GIRL
20091239 OWEN

60026799 REGAL FINE DESIGN
60026801 PIPELINE COMET

60023008 JACAMAR TK

30046195 ALEGRIA GONZALEZ
20086036 SIR NATURAL

60026821 FINEMORE MP

60012108 SAINT SEBASTIAN

60012114 FLORIANNA VDS

30500253 ENERGIZING

60022922 COLDSTREAM USANDRA
30046209 RIBBLETON FERRARI
60001244 HEATHERTON PARK DANZERMEYER
30046236 GENUINE RIVER

30046185 DOLCIMA

60007425 HAMISH N ANDY

60011589 LETHAL CHANCE

1010900
1023715
3105169
1025378
1018547
2104166
3104120
3096647
2109221
3104958
5004231
1015215
3077969
1016420
3095353
3105017
1010658
3097412
3200773
4001968
1030901
3098733
1027213
5005111
3100281
3044068
3098055
3104054
3100748
1030901
3048071
3046761
1017919
3018318
3105276
3075079
3104536
3104536
3104536
3101777
3095871
3096583
3105793
3104005
1021546
3105077
3105077
3105209
3098342
3095859
1030901
3103912
3106799
3006948
3036847
3200664
2104166
3011658
1038924
1010891
3106452
3107296
1015459
3103604
3103051
1024661
3094839
3097993
3030741
3102432
1032901
3106506
3042014
3103057
3103377
1017584
7001073

Holly
Claire
Emily
Philippa
Fiona
Bianca
Margaret
Georgina
Danielle
Michelle
Hannah
Melanie
Margaret
Jaime-Lee
Louisa
Caitlyn
Georgina
Ellie
Lucy
Samantha
Gina
Kerrie
Claire
Justine
Amanda
Marli
Zoe
Nicole
Samantha
Jodee
Sue
Melanie
Susan
Katie
Leanne
Kylie
Kylie
Kylie
Fern
Jane
Miriam
Yvonne
Isabel
Sharon
Jason
Jason
Stacey
Edith
Shahron
Samantha
Gemma
Julie
Judy
Pam
Alex
Fiona
Moya
Audrey
Rhonda
Judith
Lauren
Bree
Jo-Anne
Christine
Linda
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Antony
Darcie
Kate
Dee
Susan
Julie
Clair
Amanda
Kate

Van Eyk Horses
Jacoby
Graham
Hehir
Molnar
McDonald-Crowley
Joyce
Ferguson
Barrey
Turner
Glatz
Spencer
Ford
Howard
Hill
Inge
Porter
Foot
Holland
McNutt
Thomas
Farrugia
Murnane
Zeppel
Wedlock
Hocking
Plant
Dennis
Redmond
Thomas
Young
West
Nicholson
Enright
Attwood
Williams
Riddell
Riddell
Riddell
Wright
Crantock
Sampson
Woff
Houghton
Robertson
Dins
Dins
Tucker
Kane
Ameer
Thomas
Dennis
Campbell
Doyle
Mazur
Brennan
McDonald-Crowley
Jess
Crean
Thomson
Gundry
McNeill
Forrest
Collier
Chester
Cox
McKeown
Conlon
Bartlett
Roe
Barker
Tuckerman
Christophersen
Scougall
Arnold
Lovick
Brennan



257
2570
2571
2573
2574
2577
2578
2594
2595
2599
2600
2605
2606
2609
2613
2629

263
2630

264
2644
2647
2649
2656
2672
2676
2679
2680
2682
2687
2694
2696
2697
2698

270
2702
2705
2706
2707

271
2716
2719
2720
2722
2727
2730
2731
2733
2734
2737
2739
2743
2744
2747

275
2752
2753
2755
2757
2762
2768
2771
2781

279
2790
2792
2795
2804

281
2810
2812
2817
2818
2826
2827
2832
2834
2838

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60012835 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK
60017677 BOLOGNA SW
60012122 CELTIC RHYTHM
60021649 ZANZIBAR

60008117 PATCHWORK STOLEN MOMENTS

30045798 MASTERCHEF

60023383 BMS SPORACID

30046275 AEA MAGENTA

60024272 DROPS OF JUPITER
60023039 ESTEE

30046284 BETTE VALENTINE
60024300 LOURDES MP

30046307 BOOTS AN ALL

60025776 ELRICK

60012557 HV DUCHESS

60024383 ROCKWELL EVIE

60024555 ABERDEEN MI

60011625 BERLINS PRINCE

60000074 CAMDEN D

30046362 WIZZS MOSAIC

60004028 KELSTON HILL BARLOTELLI
60011751 HIGHFIELDS SORIANO
60015030 VALYRIAN FIRE

30046430 DONELLA ILLUSIVE
60024681 WATCH MY STYLE
30046442 JAZZABELLE

20092931 CALLUM PARK FREYA
30046450 EVERTON WELTSTAR
60017384 F1 SOLILOQUY

30046480 DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST
60024464 SEVEN AFTER MIDNIGHT
60026415 REMI LAURELIUS

60010369 TUCSON

60025723 RANGER R

60004614 WILLTONY GARNETT
60012091 ROUNDHAY FEYISHA
60025780 ROSEWOOD BELIEVE
60024492 ROYAL VITALI

30043128 WOODLEIGH DONATO
60014716 SPECTEMUR AGENDO
30046520 SUNSATION

60004440 IROCK

30046538 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO
60021762 RIVERVIEW GLIMMER
60024420 THE GOLDEN CHILD
30046561 FIDERSTERN

60021730 RIVER COTTAGE WICKHAM
60008546 SKITTLE BOMB

60026727 LETHAL FLAME

60012413 GRANTHURST BLUEBIRD
30046585 JAYBEE ALKABAN
60004222 DIAMONTE NOIR

60026963 FELKENSTEIN

60008338 EA BERLIN

30046603 JAYBEE ARTIZAN

60020906 BILLABONG DANCER
60021768 KILINDRA PARK ROYAL TRICK
30046608 CARLOS

30046612 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT
60023090 WOODLEIGH ROHAN
60011831 NEP BUGATTI

30046667 SUPER GALLIFREY
20094911 FALCON DISCO HIT
60021482 EQUINEAFFAIR ENCHANTED
60011985 SUNNY DAY

60010989 HILLBREEZE ROTSPONTANEOUS
60023503 DECEMBER PINES AFTER EIGHT

22001008 COORAMIN BERNINI
60024567 RVL FADE TO BLACK
60017826 HEIR TO THE THRONE
60024568 TOTAL ECLYPSE
30502211 STARLIGHT

40016666 POWER OF ATTORNEY
60024587 MISTER WILL

60022090 ST ZEPHYRINE
60024571 BLOOMFIELD VERNAZA
60024573 ROYALITO

1017606 Zoe Natasha

3095857
3101565
1030901
5006512
3102854
3105309
3200680
3018857
3051625
3048039
3104382
3044963
3064328
3105915
3106896
3096427
2104117
1028660
3094719
3202244
4007660
3103919
3098867
1024379
3201746
3106856
3033228
3106061
3025446
3101293
3098867
1015041
1036879
3094420
3094456
3102670
1010704
3095769
3019985
3099129
1017854
3106224
3041212
3105767
3105283
1003479
1010630
1026444
3098049
1011470
3104421
3104512
3103148
3100217
1029966
3096702
3045919
3055353
3099083
3096253
3102129
3202236
1017430
3200569
3061124
1026149
3041972
3201238
1020534
1035760
3015807
4012374
1023020
1023149
3094787
3200487

Daniel
Yolande
Samantha
Heather
Lisa
Rachael
Stephanie
Michelle
Edwina
Anna
Laura
Tracey
Linden
Samantha
Carmen
Jane
Eliza
Paige
Deborah
Kellie
Deborah
Fiona
Lauren
Jaelina
Sophie
Brooke
Louise
Madelon
Yvonne
Tamara
Lauren
Cassandra
Rachael
Leesa
Marnie
Joanne
Ebony
Christopher
Susan
Lesia
Kelsey
Jackson
Jenny
Sophie

Halle
Amie
Madison
Heide
Amy
Natasha
Nicole
Lily
Barbara
Hannah
Melinda
Susan
Kerry
Deidre
Anna
Bridgette
Stella
Rosemarie
Emily
Jodie
Francesca
Denise
Kristin
Charli
Toyah
Maree
Phoebe
Rosie
Emma
Lynne
Vivien

Zajonc
Ash
Kerin
Thomas
Paix
Brown
Feely
Micevski
Mathlin
Sutherland
Bolmat
Pankhurst
Savage
Hearn
Bray
Leigh
Toohey
Mylon
McCurdy
Paton
Smith
Oliver
Schilg
Bailey-Smith
Kiley
Taylor
Mance
Just
McDonald
Dinnage
Campain
Bailey-Smith
Maurer
Drame
Clausing
Barrett
Wood
Linford
Grant
Leslie
Andrusiak
Josephs
Stern
Wall
Hendricks
Bloomfield Farm
Coniston
Hourigan
Casey
Talbot
Saunders
Moody
Burgermeister
Wickenden
Chapman
Junor
Warren
Gorst
Mack
Noall
Officer
Van Sprang
Barton
Hines
Yeoman
Gleeson
Chettle
Ceddia
Lyons
Adams
Kildea
Tomkinson
Roche
Maiden
Chow
Morrison
Lipshut



284
2842
285
2854
2862
2863
2866
2868
2878
2879
2886
2889
289
2891
2894
2898
290
2901
2903
2904
2911
2912
2913
2916
2924
2925
2928
2930
2933
2935
2936
2939
2948
2949
2951
2952
2953
2954
2959
2968
297
2970
2975
2976
298
2984
2988
2992
300
3000
3006
3007
3008
3010
3015
3016
302
3025
3026
3027
3032
3039
304
3041
3042
305
3050
3051
3057
3065
3066
307
3070
308
3081
3086
3088

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60010951 TF BLACK FOREST
30046776 SENTIMENT

60027101 SHEOAK PARK RIGEL LEGACY
60010985 REGAL QUATERHERO
30046810 DIMAGGICA

22001333 LAWRISTON RIVER
60013536 ELDORADO

60011865 EMJAY ENCANTADOR
60018982 SANDRIA D

30046843 GRAND FLEMINGHO
30500261 MEDARA PARK HOUDINI
60007227 FOPKE FAN WILDCROFT
60005812 REVELWOOD DESMOND
30502396 ROSABAYA DDS

60015484 WOORAGEE PARK RITZ
60022929 RVL READY TO ROCK
60022318 HIGHFIELDS FIREBALL
30046869 IRONHORSE LITTLE SECRET
60025155 PEPPERMINT

60019347 ISLE OF RYLANDS

60019549 V

30044964 KING CHORUS

60026594 COLWOOD ST CHRISTOPHER
30043329 CJP FEINER DAYS

60024596 CONQUISTADOR

30045915 TOTOKA LODGE DAZZLE ME
60024597 BLOOMFIELD VAIN LADY
60024598 VAN EYK CONNERY
30046905 FESTZEIT

60024599 BELLAIRE CINNAMON
60012130 PFF CULLINAN DE LOXLEY
60021820 GRIMSTRAND

22000956 ONLY JOKING

60024603 QUICKSTEP

20091096 BYALEE MAGIC I

60017310 SURPRISING LEOPOLD
30046918 SIR DARCY

60024595 VAN EYK LITTLE LORD
60022499 BELLINGARA RAZZ
60024629 VIKTOR BW

60019220 PAINTING THE PICTURE
60010195 FIDERMANN

30500142 IRISH OLIVER

60021965 FURST CONQUEST
71000298 FIORETTA 111

60024645 BLOOMFIELD VICI

60024581 BELLE AMIE

30046999 BLACK STERLING HEIKE
60004175 HOLLINGROVE SAN AMORE
60007186 PACIFIC AVALON

60010849 FIA

60024686 LETS MAKE MUSIC
60023977 LETHVIEW LEVENTE
30046973 LAMBOURNE PARK ACADEMIC
41000354 AMAJAH

30047022 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER
60011692 BC QIANNA

30046023 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE
60024749 NORTHERN BRADLEY
30045293 ROMEO

60024794 BLOOM DS

60024831 CATALYST SS

60022880 FILIGREE R

30044810 FRENCH OPEN

60024843 LUCERO DV

60026257 ELLANBRAE LE LOUVRE
60024854 JAZDAN DARE DEVIL
30500127 RIDGEMONT SASSE
60024851 NAWARRAH PARK DEXTER
30500158 MAYFIELD SIZZLE

30047103 NAWARRAH PARK BRUCE ALMIGHTY
30045313 GOLD QUEST

30047092 HOLLINGROVE RIHANNA
60007101 MERCURIAL

60017046 REGAL DONNA IN SILK
60026477 REGAL DANCIERA

60009085 SANDON GROVE EDWARD

3062023
3096893
1039505
3097724
3010058
3076784
3086941
1011469
3101603
1018855
3036472
1017082
3009726
8003550
3085678
3201238
4007660
3099441
3095272
3062996
1029581
3106246
3002454
3096187
3094518
1037002
3105283
1018855
3096325
3097412
4014000
3098152
1015259
3200374
3200047
1017082
1028814
1010900
3094593
3102129
1031279
3201653
3200239
3085392
7002090
3105323
1032008
1033949
3099022
3100550
3097443
3098122
2115978
3101293
4012374
4012374
1036991
3054268
3004546
3102137
3072843
3094420
3074404
3100304
3062457
1021104
1035727
3013952
3104327
3018164
3104156
3099598
3004481
3099598
1028896
3096551
1020578

Jenny
Fiona
Sarah
Benjamin
Sally
Dawn
Karyn
Madi
Sarah
Mackenzie
Jennifer
Emma
Anthea
Diane
Lara
Kristin
Deborah
Tania
Clementine
Rebecca
Ebony
Cindy
Caroline
Amanda
Kate
Lea

Mackenzie
Glenda
Georgina
Isabella
Karen
Lily
Kylie
Maddison
Emma
lleena

Ann
Bridgette
Janelle
Robyn
Erin
Jodie
Yvonne
Janet
Genevieve
Kate
Sidney
Linda
Sally
Charlotte
Brittany
Tamara
Phoebe
Phoebe
Jennifer
Karlie
Justin
Melissa
David
Leesa
Marianne
John
Cara
Christina
Sandra Jean
Karen
Madeline
Michael
Sara
Susan
Deborah
Susan
Chloe
Rebecca
Keeley

Crapper
Selby
Lovel

Thompson
McDonald
Ind

Morphett
Jones

Tipping
Bright

Hopkins

Thomerson
Hayes
Humm
Block
Lyons
Oliver
Castro
Mann
Todd
Porter
Francis
Coleby
Frey
Parsisson
Clarke
Bloomfield Farm
Bright
Castles
Foot
Kane
Dabbs
Callaway
Zapf
Cooke
Thomerson
Neilson
Van Eyk Horses
Newman
Van Sprang
Lilley
Reed
Field
Young
Gelabert-Ferrer
Seccull
Visagie
Brooks

Hoffman
Testa

Toulmin

Gibbons
Bowd

Campain
Roche
Roche
Green
Owen

Hocking

Peacock

Shenton

Clausing

Crawford
Wright-Smith
Burns
Avgerinos
Binder
Sandow
Holmes
Bragge

Madden

Williams

Williams

Williams

TALBOT

Kent
Sutton



3090
3099
3104
3107
311
3111
3117
3120
3122
3131
3141
3145
3147
3148
3152
3154
3166
317
3170
3172
3177
318
3180
3183
3186
3188
319
3192
3197
3199
32
320
3204
3207
3208
3210
3212
3216
3217
3220
3221
3230
3237
3238
324
3246
325
3251
3257
3259
326
3272
3273
3287
3290
3293
3294
3297
33
330
3301
3306
331
3310
3315
3316
3322
3323
3325
3330
3337
3342
3344
3346
3354
3356
3359

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30047113 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA
60019599 BENOIR

60024886 BLOOMFIELD VENUS
60015112 SOUTHERN SANDRO STERN
60005286 CASINO DE LUXE
60014990 SENORITA

60006710 REMI LAURISSKA
20094470 SEBAGO

60019677 DONTANGO

60024913 UTOPIAN REALM
60024822 DE BELLAROSE
60010987 BELMAK SPLASH
60012127 IMPECCABLE

60021561 FELTONPARK ZEN
60007360 SIMERING

60024947 BOMBARDA

60024948 ADLANTA FIRE DANCE
60022752 LP JIMSON R

60025000 ZEALAND

22001657 ARTES LAURIES GIFT
60025136 LIKEABLE AS

60022751 LP BLACKFRIARS LANE
60020783 JACKSON EIGHT
30047307 HEATHERTON PARK SANDRINO
60022289 ESTRADA SW

60015665 NEVADA HOTSHOT
60021849 TOTO NATION DE JEU
30040336 STRZELECKI CRUSADE
60019639 JCB VOGUE

30047339 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY
60023368 NEAT N TIDY

60006198 TAITTINGER VDS
60025186 HIDDEN CHARM
60011398 BYALEE DESIRE
60021803 GEMME CACHE
60025191 CLINTON

60025584 SPR EPIC

60026987 KASPERRADO D ANDREAS
60025203 SAN SASSY

60025199 YOU CANT SPELL
30047370 AURUM WALTER
60015648 KOZMINSKY

60015297 FURST ENRICO
30047390 DIORS HIT

60024664 BLOOMFIELD CADEAU
60025234 HARRIER HILL FRANKLIN MINT
30042319 SANDRO STAR

60025238 PEARLESCENT
60019557 ALARAH MEDALLION
60025310 BLOOMFIELD VIVA LADY
60005058 BRULINDA WELNUS
20091972 LETS REMINISCE
60021703 EXCUSEMWAH
30047516 WITHERED WINGS
30047506 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL
20091949 REVELWOOD JUKEBOX
30047522 GB SUNDANCER
60006757 ZEPPLIN

30501976 HEISENBERG

60019478 JENTY PARK SYMPHONETTE
60019368 RICH RELIANCE
30501155 OCTAGONOR

60024479 BELLA MIRELLE SBA
20093708 A SPIDER BITE

60025085 WILLTONY XANADU
60010982 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL
60025693 TWO VIEWS EQUINE OBI
60025615 WOORAGEE PARK BLITZ
60025611 INDIAN HILL IVY
20093212 WHISPERING WIZARD
60015148 TEMPTIER SP

60025724 BEAU LILLY

60025807 LH VALENTINO

30047606 SANS SOUCI

60025736 MR CORNIPS

60025707 LINTON STREET
60019559 TWIN RIVERS ULRIK

3097443
3014185
1030901
3100962
3053059
3089517
3013952
2109221
3036588
1026290
3096378
1003364
3200371
3105097
1035769
1019242
4007638
3031446
3052575
2101959
3002373
3031446
3057143
3102594
3095857
3105790
7000897
3036693
1026077
1037783
3105151
3106611
1033873
2010405
3098706
1036398
3006131
3080269
1036428
1036308
3004341
3094508
3013111
3096093
1035850
3101378
3038882
1030082
3202069
3202183
3100550
1027874
3104516
3020843
3099540
3200373
2109221
3094518
1036224
1030082
1023092
1037120
1030901
3010759
3094103
1036419
3201586
3085678
3097135
2010497
3104120
1037442
3039587
3098737
1037116
1037024
1027304

Sally
Monica
Samantha
Chelsea
Susan
Sharyn
Karen
Georgina
Vanessa
Kylie
Justine
Amy
Taleah
Kaytlyn
Tara
Vicky
Sara
Nina
Yvette
Amanda
Judy
Nina
Ceinwen
Kellie
Daniel
Skye
David
Oliver
Cathryne
Hua
Isabelle
Dana
Kate
Donna
Tracy
David
Heather
Rebecca
Mandy
Louise
Joanne
Christy
Bronwyn
Heidi
Kristie
Elizabeth
Debra
Gina
Sarah
Peter
Linda
Kate
Joanne
Louise
Lynette
Ashleigh
Georgina
Kate
Rachelle
Gina
Annie
Elycia
Samantha
Wendy
Lucy
Maddison
Annie
Lara
Carol
Deborah
Bianca
Rebecca
Rohan
Bianca
Kerry
Mariah
Julie Anne

Toulmin
Bird
Thomas
Priestley
Thompson
Wyatt
Sandow
Barrey
Griffiths
Lynch
Waddick
Fazzino
Cameron
Lawton
Lawrey
Henschke
McDonald
Clarke
Woodburn
Jakins
Clarke
Clarke
Morgan
Walsh
Ash
Wright
Shoobridge
Evans
Sykes
Zhu
Luxmoore
Krause
Wedlock
Sedgman
Lee
Abela
Gee
McConachy
Edwards
Hall
Lee-Archibald
Pollock
Zorzutti
Vowles
Hess
Rogers
Court
Rand
Hilet
Blyth
Testa
Rowland
Watson
Anderson
Gilbert
Grenda
Barrey
Parsisson
Regan
Rand
Klein
Metaxas-Belt
Thomas
Kelly
Sawers
Shippen
Kesterton
Block
Ross
Carr
Joyce
Beaumont
Luxmoore
Veneziano
Buckley
Kaminski
MISCHKULNIG



3373
338
3393
3394
3399
3405
3410
3411
3415
3417
342
3423
3425
3430
3433
3434
3436
3444
3449
3450
3452
3458
3459
3464
3468
3469
347
3471
3473
3475
3476
3478
3479
3489
3493
3494
3499
350
3500
3504
3505
3509
351
3511
3513
3525
353
3533
3538
3549
355
3550
3566
3569
3594
3597
3598
3599
361
3615
3619
3621
363
3630
3634
364
365
3652
3653
3654
3655
3661
3673
3678
3692
3694
371

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30501403 FLEUR DE SOLEIL
30500535 CHERISHWOOD DREAM ON
60014814 WOLF WHISTLE Il

60015201 WILD CHILD

30502316 TIFFINS ENCORE

41000624 JAYBEE ALICE

60024193 FINCH FARM GUNN
60005498 CERA BONITA

30046098 BUCKWELL PARK ARCHER
60005051 REMI FIRST CLASS
60025467 REIBY REDEX

60026205 ELECTRIC DREAMS
70007572 HAMPTON PARK TEMPERANCE
60026206 HOLLINGROVE FELICITY
60015028 IMPULSIVE WAYS

60026582 GOWRIE PARK SURPRISE
60026411 VAN EYK FLORENZA
20095091 F1 MISS WORLD

60024927 REZEEMA HEAVEN CAN WAIT
60026528 PARKLANDS RIPTIDE
60025131 JACK DANIELS DREAMER
60024655 VAN EYK TUTU

60026629 KENLOCK SUPER DAVINA
30500405 KOKO STORY

60024876 LIVING LEGENDS SUPER JOCKEY

20091778 ANDROSS

60006418 BUENA VISTA KYNGSWOOD
60025733 QUEST DU SOLEIL
40018550 OLIVERS DREAM

60025023 FREIXENET

30500434 JIRRIMA CANDYMAN
60026762 DIRK T VAN SESSING
60026763 QUINTESSENTIAL

60016754 EVERTON WALTZ

60026765 SHELBENICIO

22001433 NAVIGATOR

60008748 BELLHAVEN ATTICUS
60020843 HB FRATERNITE

20091775 JIRRIMA YORKSHIRE
60016931 TANZENHERZ

30501033 ESB IRISH HOBBIT
40019165 FERRERO RED ONYX
60026897 ELYSE PARK CHARISMA
30500471 SPENCER

30500847 FIN LA MOR

30502172 YARRA VALLEY BLITZEN
30500574 AURUM LITHIUM

30500511 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE
50019116 AURUM JAZZPER

60023329 ELLANBRAE LICENCE TO KILL
30045953 JAYBEE CATALYST
60009367 FAIRBANKS REVENGE
30500410 FIMISTER PARK WIZARD
30045283 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO
60012181 HOLLANDS BEND FINEST HOUR
60015561 ROYAL PERCY

30500150 KENLOCK INDIAN SKY
60010724 TEMPLETON ROYAL INDIGO
60024513 GEMBROOK HEART OF GOLD
60012505 PRIMROSE COURT ZILLIONAIRE
30500632 JAYBEE ALCOPOP
30500359 SENSORIA K

60005261 FINEST

60013162 FURST GALA

60020962 DANSON VELVET

60005260 RUBINGOLD

60004380 ASHLEIGH CHOCOLATE ROYAL
60013294 VIENNESE

60013161 TORVINA DE MEYER
30500701 BODEGA PARK ALITA
30500700 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD
60016839 LIMA QUEBEC

60026672 VAN EYK TRUMAN
30500810 TACITA

30500846 ISLE OF OTWAY

30500885 VERSACE

60023252 KILLIMANJARO

1028412 Abigail
3051625 Edwina
3098055 Marli
3056473  Danielle
3096625 Tiffany
3097580 Fiona
3084639 Katrina
1032008 Genevieve
1032008 Genevieve
3106586 Beth
3104066 Amity
3099371  Ashleigh
1038313 Megan
3201949 Tabatha
3105383 Molly
1021428 Gayle
1010900

3200839 Rhian
1011225 Zali
3104004  Lucinda
1031014 Holly
3106896  Carmen
1019014  Prudence
3100251 Cassie
1030432  Andrew
3103604  Jo-Anne
3095769 Christopher
3104736 Pamela
3098061 April
3014185 Monica
2080541 Kathleen
3200200 Katrina
3019837 Cathy-Leanne
3045889 Kathy
3095605 Rebecca
1024587 Jordyn
4002635  Stephen
3104054 Zoe
2065401 Tania
3202241 Jillian
1026513 Sophia
3101777 Fern
2200377 Shaina
3094408 Stephanie
3094408 Stephanie
3106346 Lee
3098710  Heather
3101023 Emma
3074404 Marianne
3200712 Charlie
3100694 Felicity
3020614 Jamie
1037885 Rebecca
3041476  Christine
2101889 Christopher
3094975 Prue
3200326 Douglas
2101889 Christopher
1035724 Louise
2101889 Christopher
1020520 Karon
2101959 Amanda
3084159 Ingrid
3202147  Cynthia
1020856 Bianca
3201014

3200385 Rhiannon
3095609 Erin
5006512  Heather
3096185 Susie
3104647 Julie
1027486  Johanna
3105725  Victoria
1033149 Karen
3104322 Elizabeth
3105283

3101406 Kate

Zammit
Sutherland
Plant
Marwood
Greenhill
Kelsall
Hope
Visagie
Visagie
Rowley
Redsell
Ellen
Tyquin
Moroney
Barry
Cowan
Van Eyk Horses
Steele
Mills
Leptos
Massey
Leigh
Robinson
PALM
Clarke
Collier
Grant
Nissner
Kerford
Bird
Harding
Routson
Branson
Lewis
Griffin
Feiss
Stacey
Dennis
Harding
Innes-Irons
Weine
Wright
Berry
Gillespie
Gillespie
Towell
Lindup
Booth
Crawford
Welsh
Siddle
Page
Kempton
Kettle
Wilkinson
Wood
Davie
Wilkinson
Howlett
Wilkinson
Thompson
Jakins
Crichton
Bossema
Ring
Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
Denham
Callahan
Paix
Walker
Mills
Gross
Meyer
Lawrence
Kelly
Bloomfield Farm
Dertell



3720
373
3734
3740
3751
3758
3767
377
378
3790
3795
381
3816
3819
382
3821
3827
3829
383
3832
3833
3837
384
3840
3844
3855
3862
387
3871
3875
3876
3888
3894
39
3900
3906
3907
3911
3913
3915
393
3930
395
398
3987
399
3992

4008
4010
4022
4031
4042
4069
407
4072
410
4103
411
4116
4121
4122
4127
413
4130
4148
4167
417
4170
4189
419

420
4205
4207

421
4221

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30500940 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME
60005579 AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE
60022686 SCARLETT

30501032 FIORELLA

60014747 AVOCA DOUBTLESS VAIN
30500941 SONFIRE

60012724 JMH VERITAS

60026884 ZAMBA LT

60024515 YARRAMEE ROMEO
60011304 BLOOMFIELD VEGAS
30501174 RESOLUTE V

60021724 CALLUM PARK ZONETTE
60016838 NORTHERN LINDISFARNE I
20094810 BENETEAU

60021793 FINLEY

51000302 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY
30501231 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER
60015029 DIGALEO

60025607 YOGI VAN COOLAMURT
60017569 PAIGE PJ

30501267 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ
30501266 CAPE OF STORMS
60005278 KARRUM SURAYA

60007352 BUCKWELL PARK IMPACT
30501289 FELTON PARK RAMONE
30501315 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA
30501330 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS I
60019453 WHY WALTZ DEMETRI
30501373 KING KENNY

30501383 SANCINATTI

60019124 SMARTY MARTY

30501419 SAMBA DE JANEIRO
30501425 IM A GEM

30043600 AVOCA SOLOMON
22001446 TOMFOOLERY R

60017461 KARRUM DESIDERATA
60017041 TOTAL ZENSATION

30046389 LAURISTON PARK CHATSWORTH

30046606 MICHAR

60017456 LAUREL VIEW TYSON VDS
60021722 BLOOMFIELD VALENTE
60007671 SHARBEN PARK OLIVER
60015580 WOODGLEN CLYDE
60007071 TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO
40016305 LEANDRO (GER)

60007082 ALEXANDER PARK FREDA
60021792 DANIQUE

60017460 FRANCESCA Z

30501673 CLOVERFERN SALISBURY
30500423 BOURGOGNE

30501717 JJ DEJEU

30501745 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER
20091348 REMI FABERGE

30501821 REVELWOOD SUMMER HIT
60021721 LADY SINCLAIR

30501834 ESSJAYKAY

60019262 MAYFIELD LAURIELLE
60010702 JIRRIMA EASYJET
80013651 ANTONIO

30501895 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE
30501902 CHE DE JEU

30501912 BALAMORY

30501904 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY
60026868 BOUTIQUE FOR LOVE
30501922 LILJANA

60014693 NOTRELLE FARM ARABELLA
30502048 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE
30501025 RAMSAY PARK KARNIVAL
30502075 ITS FIGUERAS

20094319 A HEAVEN SENT

60022896 JAYBEE DEL PIERO
60024708 AURUM SHINING GILLIE
30044459 AEA TUSCHINSKI
60014593 BLOOMFIELD FANTASY
30502130 WILKY PURPLE SANDS
60026870 MAYFIELD ZANDER
51000184 DONNISHKA

3001326
3096018
3097326
3094386
3097959
3105994
3103371
3103946
3004449
3105323
3088006
3103953
3099484
2201096
3104054
1010588
3076539
3200340
1037372
1028259
3104060
3097369
3097041
3202234
3105097
3059367
3001083
3009629
3044963
3066347
3099169
3096893
3011658
3075079
3201358
3097041
3104415
3202239
3200325
3096723
3102460
3202259
3013014
3106224
3086941
3101182
3056074
3105169
1018604
3014185
3202147
3101066
2013589
2104117
7000897
3064255
3095767
2065401
8000608
3106708
3104485
7000133
3200216
3104168
3013766
3099520
3100086
3200011
3103582
3010759
3103871
1028442
3013782
3200690
3104975
3097117
3025764

Clinton
Christine
Simone
Wendy
Lynette

Jamisan
Lisa
Sharyn
Janet
Lyndal
Liana
Sarah
Kylie
Zoe
Chantel
Rebecca
Antonia
Marrit
Zsombor
Alicia
Carolyn
Jenavive
Bruce
Kaytlyn
Charlotte
Debbie
lan
Tracey
Lynette
Tara
Fiona
Moya
Leanne
Grace
Jenavive
Michelle
James
Indi
Annette
Alex
Suzy
Wendy
Jackson
Karyn
Fiona
Nicole
Claire
Nicola
Monica
Cynthia
Deborah
Erica
Eliza
David
Amanda
Christine
Tania
Sally
Rosalie
Stephanie
Susie
Megan
Kath
Suzanne
Liz
Fiona
Shona
Arkie
Wendy
Melanie
Kerryn

Dakoda
Alex
Sami
Karina

Rich
Allingham
Bloomfield
Marshman

Lang

Horseforce Pty Ltd
Hurley
Thomas
McCombe
Seccull
Pankhurst
Amott
Peeler
Townsend
Dennis
Thomas
Williams-O'Brien
Baker
Koning
Kovacs
Ryan
Prentice-Mclean
Dore
Griffett
Lawton
Pedersen
Webb
Balfour
Savage
Ward
Galjar
Selby
Jess
Williams
Contessi
Dore
Williams
Cardwell
Officer
Van Breen
Sventek
Dann
Heine
Stern
Morphett
McKenzie
Vanatta
Graham
Verrecchia
Bird
Bossema
Hodgson
Henderson
Mylon
Shoobridge
Price
Oudin
Harding
Trevenen
Evans
McDonald
Fosnaugh
Cue
Dunstan
Heislers
Ellerton
Anderson
Smith
Daddo
Kelly
Minter
Jackson
Aea Dressage
Lyne
Benson
Bell
Bartlett



4222
4223
4231
4233
4234
4235
4239
4246
4247
425
4251
4266
427
428
4285
4286
4289
429
4291
431
434
437
440
442
443
450
4524
458
465
472
4738
476
489

490
494
50
500
509

512
516
517
525
533
534
535
537
54
541
542
546
548
551
554
555
557
560
561
565
567
569
57
570
573
574
575
577
578
579
58
580
581
582
583
584
585

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30502276 LUGANO DK
60021164 GHOSTGUM MACEYS MEMORY

30046016 GLENWOOD PARK NICHOLS & DIMES

30502277 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA
30502275 THREE SPRINGS ANGELO

30502264 JAYBEE ALBERT

30502306 RONALDO LP

20088932 WOLKENSTAR

60010810 VAN EYK JUST FRIENDS F

60026748 CAHRON MAGIC

30502286 BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER

30502369 THRU THE MIST

60006956 DANSON LINCOLN
60007156 MIKAM CHARLIE

20093973 SLH ENTICE

20093584 FIDERDANZ

30042835 COPPER Q PHILADELPHIA
60027105 LADY BEDEE

60014683 MYRON TOLIVER GOLD
60007471 HORIZONTE DE JEU
60025374 GLITTER ROCK BHI
30501456 REYNVAN VIGILANCE
60020722 FLORES

60021258 ZULU I

60016992 PHORCE FIELDS SANCERRE
30043535 MC HARMONY

20089877 SLH INFUSION

30040114 JAYBEE DON GRANDE
60007164 NORTHERN COPELIA
60007771 SHIRAZ SPARKLING
60022592 BB PUCCINI

60007492 CJP DAZZA BELLA
60024416 LUDOVISI

60021445 GWARRYEN SURREAL
60004999 PENNY HILL PARK SOPHIA
40018708 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE
30500498 JAYBEE ALBION

60007768 FREEDOM R

60007245 CHAMPAGNE BARBIE GIRL
30047364 ROYAL IMPACT

30047295 QUEBEC 51

60008035 LANGSYNE

60006624 CHEV

60017091 KAY DEE DIAMOND
60014681 COLDSTREAM UTAH
60013258 MADAME BUTTERFLY
60024563 TAME THE TIGER

60015216 AUSTRALIS MALEFICENT
60022270 ROXBURY MELCOME PARK
60021206 FURST FINESSE

60021210 BLACK STERLING DREAMTIME
60021218 GWARRYEN FRODO
60021176 REUBEN ELEVEL

30043663 BELCAM CABELLO
60007373 CLASSIQUE K

60007448 VENUS DELIGHT

60026726 ELLANBRAE MAVERICK
60008098 LAMONDALE SKYFALL
60026730 RAMIROWE

40017225 ARISTEDE

60004062 REVELWOOD RIO
60004063 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM
60024632 CHALANI SUEDE

60026742 EBONY PARK ARIA
30046008 GRANDVIEW PARK WALTER

60021587 COLDSTREAM UNDERCOVER GIRL

60026398 RASPBERRY RIPPLE
60026399 THIACAN VERISMO

30047503 RAGAMUFFIN R

60011414 FOURWINDS CENSATION
60026960 KRISTABELLA PARK DE AMOR
60008339 DON SAFIRO

60026848 MARZEL NORTHERN VOYAGE
60025941 CLARE DOWNS ALLEY CAT
60023624 RIO |

60026849 BAINBRIDGE BLACK VELVET
60007364 HEATHMONT DE NINA

3037207
1030334
3105635
3202199
3099834
3105077
3038882
1035406
1010900
1038863
3059367
1015628
3095609
1017151
2101889
3096476
3020282
1039422
1025978
3201014
3100694
3099461
3200448
3022994
3201309
3006751
2101889
3103871
1030082
1016505
2101889
1023309
3003205
2018403
3012107
1039309
3002454
3088847
1010630
2108077
3098850
3104736
3104242
3023222
3017249
3101997
1035784
3099684
3021602
1027851
3106545
1017389
3095899
3105677
3037266
1017389
3104332
3031713
3099303
3201833
3105723
3001792
3200157
1038854
3090159
1011585
3104014
5005111
3099441
3097338
3098774
3097574
3100061
1036116
3101657
3098667
3030741

Karen
Melanie
Amethyst
Kaitlyn
Loreto
Jason
Debra
Libby

Paige
Charlotte
Belle
Erin
Pam
Christopher
Nadia
Kelli
Jayde
Lisa

Felicity
Jacqueline
Paul
Nirrelle
Shaylyn
Carol
Christopher
Melanie
Gina
Jacqueline
Christopher
Rachel
Keryn
Warren
Caroline
Cathy
Caroline
Jane
Amie
Rachel
Shanon
Pamela
Kathryn
Jodie
Marion
Sarah
Kate
Juliette
Catherine
Teresa
Silvana
Kim
Kerrie
Jillian
Georgina
Kim
Skye
Susannah
Karolina
Lindsey
Lauren
Vivienne
Chloe
Kelly
Carol
Carrin
Brittany
Claire
Tania
Lauren
Meaghan
Georgia
Nicole
Jessica
Kathleen
Stephanie
Antony

Blythe
Gould
Leslie
McGill
Hosking
Dins
Court
Peebles
Van Eyk Horses
Owen
Pedersen
Morrow
Callahan
Kennedy
Wilkinson
Coghlan
Dickerson
Pemberton
Bell
Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
Siddle
Hargreaves
Chow
Somerville
McNeill
Simpson
Wilkinson
Minter
Rand
Buchanan
Wilkinson
Musgrove
Conners
Schutz
Wagner
Maunder
Coleby
Gordon
Hourigan
Burnett
McKimmie
Nissner
Brown
Juricic
Wilson
Handscomb
Sagar
Haddow
Shelley
D'Aquino
Di Teodoro
FURNESS
Aumann
Pearson
Alomes
FURNESS
Kennedy
Doyle
Kuzmich
Ware
Peters
Axton
Vucic
Dietrich
Hill
Romais
Fort
Zeppel
Castro
Hughes
Willis
Haythorpe
Touzel
Morrison
Mullan
Rowe
Bartlett



587
590
591
599
601
602
603
609
610
612
614
618
627
63
636
638
639
642
649
654
66
660
671
6712
676
68
696
701
702
705
709
710
716
72
722
726
727
728
731
737
738
739
74
744
748
749
753
760
761
77
770
781
783
79
793
796
798

807
810
811
821
826
828
836
838
839
840
846
849
851
86
866
873
874
893
894

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

22000655 RUKUKO M

60026740 AL VICHE

20093093 REBEL M

60004140 TRANSCENDENT
60023786 SYLVANDALE CASANOVA
60025879 PUREST MOLLY

22001999 FIODORE

60005040 BAARFLY

60005043 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST

60021640 MELLIZO PARK CHOCOLATE ROYAL

60005434 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP
60004704 CORINNA

60026800 FAME FOR A DAY

60022684 HV FEUERTANZER

22001664 URODEL DU TEXIER
60023476 GATSBY

60007595 LEONARD Il

60005405 JENJAN FURST STAR
60007107 MATINA

60027085 TUSCANOS

60024630 KERRADALE WIND SONG
30046983 REVELWOOD MARTINI
20090464 BYALEE REGARDEZ VOUS
60009040 HIGHFIELDS BELLA VITA
60005749 MAYFIELD AZURE

60024628 CAL KAI SALINGER
60005455 ISLE OF ASPENDALE
60010361 KENLOCK SKYWALKER
60005227 MAYFIELD CLARITY
60025830 HEARTWIND

60006794 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION
60002377 PLATINUM JAG

30500523 HOLLINGROVE SORRENTO
60021376 HILLBREEZE LOUSANDRO
60011080 CAVALLO PARK EMPRESS
60024744 DISARONNO AMARETTO SDH
60005172 GOOD TIME

60024767 HOLLINGROVE FIRST ROMANCE
60005210 FERNBLICK

20089089 RENDEZVOUS

60024766 HOLLINGROVE FLIRTATIOUS
30041432 AEA METALLIC

60025217 STELLAR HIT

60006840 SHADY LANE

60025529 YOICKS BALTIMORE
60007575 REMI FIDELIO

30047314 TULARA QUINTANGO
60018947 KINDARA JUSTINTIME
41000272 CELTIC GILLIGAN

60020817 KINGSLEY T

60016777 JAYBEE BLENHEIM
60022846 SUGARLOAF ABELLE
60005731 STRYDER BW

60017493 JAYBEE HOTLIPS

60025900 FIDERSUPERB

60025899 LILIBET WP

60021776 SEVENOAKS QUINTANO
60024611 AMSTERDAM GP

30043592 WILL O BRANIGAN

60025972 LADY MACARTHUR
41000593 FELDALE GRIFFIN

22001759 VISARD

60005738 ROUNDHAY LOLA

30500876 OISIN

22000609 FURST FELIX

60012783 ASTRO NZPH

30044505 DREAM MAGIC

60015647 JOLLY GOOD

60008264 HIGHLANDER II

30043125 SAN REMO B

60015652 HOLLINGROVE DILLON
60007528 GRACELAND

60011542 REVELWOOD CATCHING FIRE
60007358 KERRON PARK MERLIN
60006052 SANDRELLA

60024891 OUR BOTTINO

60012923 HOLLENDS BEND SHANGRI LA

3201689
3104514
3097887
3201619
3105330
1028515
1010596
3102892
3096166
2107928
3009629
3074072
3200847
3101072
3106956
3094692
3078728
3200626
3098602
3002209
3101524
3104879
1031476
4007660
3201270
3096715
3006522
3200540
3200726
3104787
3105588
2106825
3107392
3078728
3201983
3201296
3003205
3004481
3104536
3104014
3004481
3013782
3105604
3098376
3106470
3106274
2110784
1021530
5004738
3055353
3101776
3103582
3102129
3105077
3002519
2117741
3106506
3084019
3097950
5002928
3099861
3200962
3094975
3052575
1030798
1010660
3099303
1025202
3097290
3105067
3104520
3097121
3200241
3095899
3006522
3102854
3010295

Jemma
Tamara
Cassia
Ebony
Diane
Louise

Jennifer

Annemarie

Nicole
lan
Pauline
Katerina
Brooke
Jazi
Georgina
Jo-Anne
Sidney
Sarah
Gwyneth
Rosanna
Melissa
Jacqueline
Deborah
Eliza
Natasha
Kirsten
Karen
Brenda
Danielle
Morgan
Sonya
Samantha
Jo-Anne
Ebony
Marvin
Keryn
Deborah
Kylie
Brittany
Deborah

Sara
Fiona
Tess
Jane
Angela
Jacinta
Paul
Kerry
Larissa
Arkie
Bridgette
Jason
Gwynneth
Rebecca
Dee
Rachael
Fiona
Penny
Walter
Olimpia
Prue
Yvette
Andrea
Tahlia
Karolina
Jessica
Lauren
Andrea
Sophie
Karen
Abbey
Kerrie
Kirsten
Lisa
Judith

Geysen
Hill
Montgomery
Warren
Lilburne
licastro
Frontline Training Consultants Pty Ltd
Mainland
King
McOwn
Balfour
Carnovale
Hoare
Howarth
French
Gubbins
Bayard
Churchman
Broughton
Jordan
Drysdale
Taafe
Pearce
Oliver
Bell
Jones
Wood
Bentley
Walton
Wright
Webb Liddle
MacKay
Bingham
Bayard
Campbell
Smink
Conners
Williams
Riddell
Fort
Williams
Aea Dressage
Pompei
Fowler
Storey
Veall
Morgiewicz
Qose
Schroeder
Mack
Tweedie
Daddo
Van Sprang
Dins
Coulthard
Holmes
Tuckerman
Phelan
Williams
Verco
Berger
Santamaria
Wood
Woodburn
Fuller
Pursell
Kuzmich
Black
Jones
Kennedy
Pomie
Thornton
Mamers
Aumann
Wood
Brown
Smith



895
896
898
902
903
907

9144
915
92
920
921
924
926
927
929
930
932
934
935
945
946
962
963
966
9676
97
979
980
981
984
986
988
991
994
P1007
P104
P1064
P1074
P1090
P1101
P1123
P1128
P1129
P1166
P1231
P1278
P1279
P1292
P1316
P1335
P1338
P1344
P1346
P1364
P1391
P1436
P146
P1485
P1493
P150
P1536
P1566
P1567
P159
P1594
P16
P1610
P1614
P163
P1641
P1661
P1663
P169
P1694
P1695
P1760

Dressage 60004992 WELTMIA
Dressage 30046301 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA
Dressage 22001583 REVELRY R
Dressage 60002395 MR PIKE
Dressage 30043709 BELCAM JAZZMINE
Dressage 60025802 MIDNIGHT LAD
Dressage 60006165 MERRICKS STEDINGER CRUSADE
Dressage 60004849 SPRINGVALE ROYAL DREAM
Dressage 60025563 BLACK RUBUS
Dressage 30041223 DONATELLA
Dressage 30501941 FLOWERVALE FLORENCIERRE
Dressage 60015102 BLOOMFIELD REINA DEL SOL
Dressage 22002217 WISTERIA
Dressage 60012166 REGAL QUICKSTEP
Dressage 60025358 WENDONLEA FIDERNAE
Dressage 30044632 GLADWIN
Dressage 41000203 FUERST SENSATION
Dressage 60008094 NAWARRAH PARK LOVE ACTUALLY
Dressage 30502225 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER
Dressage 30500307 TULARA CHINKI
Dressage 60008441 HAVENLEIGH PARK ATHENA
Dressage 60005280 KASPERRADO DVALENTINO
Dressage 60022382 COROMANDEL BAY
Dressage 60006578 SASSICA
Dressage 20094946 OASIS SUNRISE
Dressage 60007252 LORD LACHLAN
Dressage 60026693 BLOOMFIELD VALENTIS
Dressage 60021557 PIK WIRBELWIND
Dressage 60025330 ZIGGY GOLD DUST
Dressage 30044237 CEJAY PARK SPEILBERG
Dressage 30043447 GRANTHURST MAVERICK
Dressage 40015979 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE
Dressage 30043797 TOWERING INFERNO
Dressage 60008204 EVERTON ROCKWELL
Dressage 60007988 FELIX
Pony Dressage 60019057 BROOKSIDE SHAZAM
Pony Dressage 60017502 BOOKRA MINT EDITION
Pony Dressage 60008163 THE SILVER ROSE
Pony Dressage 60008439 CHERATON CAESAR
Pony Dressage 60010787 THORWOOD TIN SOLDIER
Pony Dressage 20094773 BEAUPARC SWAYZE
Pony Dressage 60024968 JUST A JOE
Pony Dressage 60008396 TUSCAN
Pony Dressage 60008936 SIMPLY MAGISCH
Pony Dressage 60022496 LACEBY PARK JAZZ
Pony Dressage 60023302 FAWKS CROCODILE ROCK
Pony Dressage 60008778 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA
Pony Dressage 60011231 PENNANT FLASH JACK
Pony Dressage 22000979 GRENWOOD ROMEO
Pony Dressage 60021732 WINGANA FREDDIE FLINTOFF
Pony Dressage 60026478 KAPETA MISS GG
Pony Dressage 60009845 BUTTERFLY FARM ELLE
Pony Dressage 60022585 GOLDEW SPORTS STAR
Pony Dressage 60015056 GENTEEL MISCHIEF ABOVE
Pony Dressage 60010006 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN
Pony Dressage 30045762 TERRA FELIX XL
Pony Dressage 60010302 PENDRAGON PHOENIX
Pony Dressage 60004612 MITHRIL VALENCIA
Pony Dressage 22001122 GLEISBERG CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
Pony Dressage 60010404 THALABA RUBY DREAMING
Pony Dressage 60022196 LONG PARK LUCKY
Pony Dressage 60022541 KNIGHTS HILL LOKKEN
Pony Dressage 60025410 NOBLE SUN
Pony Dressage 60010845 BROOKSIDE BRIA
Pony Dressage 60026695 WYANN KING ISLE
Pony Dressage 60011673 LAKEVALE TOY MASCOT
Pony Dressage 60025024 BUCKWELL PARK LAWMAN
Pony Dressage 30045766 BEAUPARC CHARISMA
Pony Dressage 60021920 ROBYNSLEA LYRICAL POETIC
Pony Dressage 60005663 SHADYOAK FANTASIA
Pony Dressage 60018924 RATHOWEN SPRIGHTLY
Pony Dressage 60021998 KATS MIZ HOLLIE HOCKS
Pony Dressage 60017609 KAPETA PRELUDE
Pony Dressage 60026587 BENITA PD
Pony Dressage 60011141 MITHRIL SAMWISE
Pony Dressage 60021962 KINGSFIELD BLACK SWAN
Pony Dressage 30043494 SOMERFIELD SIDEWINDER

3201603
3011488
3003671
3200847
3098914
1017934
3094508
1019606
3104014
3096093
3002926
7002090
3096253
3095769
1010734
3105234
3103148
3200891
3099998
3101990
3104882
3100563
3030059
3097259
1013806
3107190
3095537
3072703
3104516
3099441
3098049
3104502
3106617
3101355
3011658
1010644
3105169
3096551
1020418
1035240
3072959
1035986
3106851
3096928
3094593
3103377
3098414
3201711
3103890
3105286
1032380
2030795
1032380
1023953
3200569
3098394
3105380
3100984
3106364
1021672
3102357
1030199
3104570
3018857
3081222
3043673
3084159
3097978
1036829
3094408
1023526
3094413
1023524
1017359
3095361
3004651
3028488

Jacinta
Carolyn
Glenda
Katerina
Emmalee
Zoe
Christy
Grace
Brittany
Heidi
Luciano
Yvonne
Anna
Christopher
Shanae
Gayle
Lily
Jessica
Ashleigh
Julie
Claudia
Petra
Vanda
Maria
Isabelle
Teresa
Nicole
Ines
Joanne
Tania
Heide
Elizabeth
Hannah
Kate
Moya
Annie
Claire
Rebecca
Aisha
Amelia
Deborah
Jennifer
Holly
Melanie
Ann
Clair
Jodie
Vanessa
Emerald
Kay
Maxine
Lisa
Maxine
Jack
Emily
Holly
Jessica
Christiane
Sasha
Karen
Emma
Sophie
Samantha
Michelle
Narelle
Irene
Ingrid
Simone
Lyndal
Stephanie
Bree
Kerry
Ebony
Sophie
Nicole
Kaye
Bruce

Marquis
Baumann
Hinchliffe

Hoare

Weston
Kavaliotis

Pollock

Gordon

Fort
Vowles
D'Elia
Gelabert-Ferrer
Officer
Grant
Jenkinson
Maule
Wickenden
Payne
Atwell
Walpole
Martin

Bracken

Morgan

Gleeson

Balkin
Grove
Wilks
Gegenhuber
Watson
Castro
Talbot
Clancy
Bufton
Sheffield
Jess
Creed
Graham
Kent
Heinrich
Terrill
Hamid
Redsell
Hornsey
Clark
Newman
Arnold
Barton
Mattiazzo
Borgelt
Dawson
Corry-Thomas
Swan
Corry-Thomas
Barker

Yeoman

Ticehurst
Weiss
Pennefather
Mahlab
Cook

Turnbull

Tsebelis

Tierney

Mathlin

Schreenan
Luxmoore

Crichton

Penglase
Hall
Gillespie
Harvey

Tranter

Harvey

Griffiths

Donald

Watson

Hughan



P1790
P1794
P1827
P1829
P1836
P1850
P1875
P1884
P1894
P1904
P191
P1946
P195
P1959
P1980
P1990
P1993
P2004
P2013
P2024
P2054
P2055
P2062
P2068
P2090
P2147
P2181
P2200
P2206
P2207
P2218
P2231
P2249
P2264
P2275
P2280
P2314
P2317
P2334
P2348
P2352
P2366
pP2372
P2380
P2388
P242
P2430
P2439
P2442
P2444
P2449
P2456
P2458
P2485
P2499
P2501
P2502
P2507
P2515
P2524
P2525
P2527
P2528
P2544
P2548
P2567
P2624
P2628
P2632
P2635
P2648
P2667
P2684
P273
P2732
P276
P2770

Pony Dressage 60009926 FREEMANS LODGE NEVADA
Pony Dressage 60012061 LILYS PAGEANT

Pony Dressage 30045181 MIRINDA IMPRESSIONIST
Pony Dressage 60004263 PALM PARK ROYAL COMMAND
Pony Dressage 30501706 SHARKEYS BLACK STAR
Pony Dressage 60010397 ORO DIABLO

Pony Dressage 60014735 PENLEY BARRISTER

Pony Dressage 30502220 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES
Pony Dressage 60022160 AYLESTONE PARK ROWAN
Pony Dressage 60025409 LIJAND FALL GUY

Pony Dressage 60023671 GRENWOOD RENDITION
Pony Dressage 60019556 CELESTINE APOLLO

Pony Dressage 60004723 WARRANWOOD PANDORA

Pony Dressage 30047459 HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS

Pony Dressage 30046392 BUCKWELL PARK DELUSION
Pony Dressage 60014911 SOUTHERN CROSS PHEONIX
Pony Dressage 60004262 HAMLOT PARK MINUET

Pony Dressage 30044292 BUCKWELL PARK CAPRI
Pony Dressage 60022798 KNOCK OUT O

Pony Dressage 60023356 PRINCE CHARMING FF

Pony Dressage 30045498 DRACMOORE FIRESTORM
Pony Dressage 60017182 MITHRIL AIM HIGH

Pony Dressage 60016820 BELLINGARA SKIPPER

Pony Dressage 30045531 TAMLYN FARM DRAGONFLY
Pony Dressage 60027004 MITHRIL BAE BOBBYSOX
Pony Dressage 60010206 KOORA LYN MARLEY

Pony Dressage 30045710 WYUNA MOROCCO

Pony Dressage 60025265 WESTBURY SALADIN

Pony Dressage 60021855 ROCKFIRE REGENT

Pony Dressage 60015163 WYNARA ILLUSION

Pony Dressage 60020721 ARGYL TANGO IN THE NIGHT
Pony Dressage 30045796 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON
Pony Dressage 30045835 MITHRIL KISMET

Pony Dressage 60022140 PARADISE VALLEY COCKTAIL
Pony Dressage 30045867 WESTBURY SPITFIRE

Pony Dressage 60012807 CENTRE STAGE LOVE TO LOVE
Pony Dressage 30045894 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE

Pony Dressage 60011016 KIZASHI

Pony Dressage 60012391 CHERATON MONA LISA

Pony Dressage 60005933 THIACAN BONITA

Pony Dressage 60006581 KOHDALE TINKER

Pony Dressage 30046002 LEOS COVER GIRL

Pony Dressage 60012093 LYNLEA RIVERDANCE

Pony Dressage 30047428 WESTBURY GARETH

Pony Dressage 60012171 MALIBU PARK HUSH

Pony Dressage 30046639 FOXCOTE FRANKINCENSE
Pony Dressage 60017278 BUCKWELLPARK LIMITED EDITION
Pony Dressage 60022205 BONAVENTO

Pony Dressage 60022414 NOBLE EMPRESS

Pony Dressage 60021622 LA BELLA PARK PATIENT REWARD
Pony Dressage 60024319 DUN MANUS LIAM

Pony Dressage 30501768 OWENDALE SPECIAL BOY
Pony Dressage 30046654 MELODY PARK DANCING QUEEN
Pony Dressage 60021873 | AM THE WALRUS

Pony Dressage 60024432 ROBYNSLEA DEL RIO

Pony Dressage 60008590 BAIN PARK BALLERINA

Pony Dressage 60024433 MELLIODORA NOVELLO

Pony Dressage 60025057 PROOINGA ROYAL N REGAL
Pony Dressage 60022652 SILVERLINE DELAWARE

Pony Dressage 60015444 KYANDRA UNDERCOVER
Pony Dressage 60024523 KITTANI GLITTER

Pony Dressage 60024529 NILTON PRINCE OF PERSIA
Pony Dressage 60024530 NILTON SWAYZE

Pony Dressage 60024675 LAKEVALE SHELLY

Pony Dressage 60025154 ALPHA MAROCCAN GOLD
Pony Dressage 60017246 PENMAIN TOP MODEL

Pony Dressage 60024836 DAINHILL NEW EDITION

Pony Dressage 60005732 MONTEITH BRUNTON

Pony Dressage 60008568 MURRAYDALE PARK FIRST LIGHT
Pony Dressage 60021942 BROOKSIDE ANDROMEDA
Pony Dressage 50019292 WESSWOODS JUST A CASTE
Pony Dressage 60012252 KAISERS GOLDFINGER

Pony Dressage 60024914 PRIZE PARK KING ARTHUR
Pony Dressage 60025371 LORIOT DICAPRIO

Pony Dressage 60024946 SILKWOOD ECLIPSE

Pony Dressage 30500563 REMLIF PARK BRYTHON

Pony Dressage 50018530 BLACKBERRY

1010901
1018975
3102340
1011225
3095355
3098850
1026077
3100061
1029917
1036142
1022925
1012257
3200340
3201345
3202234
3020711
3103195
3094413
3098737
1011225
3201280
3003957
3096624
3101378
1036083
1020418
3101186
3100984
3096664
1020412
3098251
1010544
3100984
1010658
3102619
3102026
3006786
3101406
3073483
1026988
1015241
3102767
3006786
3096624
3101485
3098376
3069648
1031679
3200800
3038661
3040143
1026114
3094463
3200664
3105738
3020282
3105738
3201222
3105178
3100839
3201746
1035723
1035723
3095769
1035939
3065294
3095769
1025409
3201457
1017542
3094463
1034055
3098414
3201302
3105551
3102815
3020533

Sebastian
Aida
Maddison
Zali
Robyn
Shanon
Cathryne
Nicole
Marita
Ella
Andrea
Jordan
Antonia
Rosemary
Bruce
Katherine
Teagan
Kerry
Bianca
Zali
Isla
Louise
Paula
Elizabeth
Keely
Aisha
Chris
Christiane
Sarah
Mia
Bianca
Bella
Christiane
Caitlyn
Christine
Laidley
Ann
Kate
Caroline
Kathryn
Alice
Lorraine
Ann
Paula
Melissa
Fiona
Mandy
Jodie
Ava
Cristina
Robyn
Harrison
Susan
Alex
Kathleen
Kelli
Kathleen
Kelissa
Michele
Cassandra
Sophie
Sarah
Sarah
Christopher
Emily
Rossanne
Christopher
Morgan
Hannah
Emily
Susan
Kylie
Jodie
Imogen
Kathy
Kim
Shelley

Fong
Natale
Muley

Mills
Todd

McKimmie
Sykes
Touzel
Rivette
McConachy
Newlands
Barnard
Baker
Heagney
Griffett
Weston
Lewis
Tranter
Veneziano

Mills

Evans
Maguire
McKnight
Rogers
Goggin
Heinrich
Runnalls
Pennefather
Pendlebury
Heinrich
Bywater
Plumridge
Pennefather

Porter
Milvain
Nathan
Smiley
Dertell
Parker

COX

Lawrence

Porter

Smiley
McKnight

Ryan

Fowler
Heather
Wilson
Braniff
Henning
Harris
Wessel
Bufton
Brennan
Uniacke
Dickerson
Uniacke
QO'Shannassy
Aldous
Fasan Jones
Taylor

Elias

Elias
Grant

Watkins
Mason
Grant
Cockerell
Fletcher
Campbell
Bufton

Kisby
Barton
Hewitt
Cech
Filmer

Jepsen



P2787
P2798
P2809
P2848
P287
P2902
P2915
P293
P2940
P2969
P2977
P2991
P3004
P3013
P3014
P3020
P3021
P3061
P3064
P3072
P3073
P3076
P3078
P3092
P3112
P3126
P315
P3218
P3222
P3248
P3265
P3279
P336
P3371
P3451
P348
P3526
P3595
P3608
P3633
P3643
P3728
P3752
P3779
P379
P380
P3870
P3933
P4004
P4007
P4035
P41
P4138
P4176
P418
P4197
P4228
P4258
P452
P455
P47
P524
P536
P538
P539
P547
P549
P586
P637
P650
P657
P663
P665
P672
P674
P685
P693

Pony Dressage 20094702 KENDA PARK PALADIAN

Pony Dressage 30046705 HABAFIELD FIANCEE

Pony Dressage 60017129 WOODCHASE CHARLIE BROWN
Pony Dressage 60024737 ROSELAND PARK ELEGANCE
Pony Dressage 60017531 HILLSWOOD QUEST

Pony Dressage 30047208 REMLIF PARK WIZARD

Pony Dressage 60011597 BRAELEIGH EVANDER

Pony Dressage 60022253 TOORAVALE LANNISTER
Pony Dressage 60023377 BROOKSIDE GRAND ILLUSION
Pony Dressage 60024634 PRIMROSE PARK LILLY

Pony Dressage 60024718 PANTYFFYNON HIPPITY HOP
Pony Dressage 30047002 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN
Pony Dressage 30047005 MITHRIL VAGABOND

Pony Dressage 60024919 SORRELLA SUNRISE

Pony Dressage 60026204 OUR VICTOR

Pony Dressage 30044079 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE
Pony Dressage 30502319 ROSEDALE LYRIC

Pony Dressage 60010169 DUCHESS OF DA VITO

Pony Dressage 60010235 CIMERON POPROCK

Pony Dressage 60024929 GRACEFIELD SASS N BIDE
Pony Dressage 60026760 BRAYSIDE WEST

Pony Dressage 60024895 LAW AND ORDER SVU

Pony Dressage 60026253 BURNEWANG OCEAN BOY
Pony Dressage 30044567 FOXTAIL PARK PIPE DREAMS
Pony Dressage 60015120 TANGLEWOOD PARK DAY DREAMS
Pony Dressage 60013559 KOORA LYN TYRO

Pony Dressage 60025640 COPYRIGHT IMAGE

Pony Dressage 60025205 WYNARA COWBOY

Pony Dressage 60022841 MIKAM SQUIZZY

Pony Dressage 60021062 WILLAUREM PARK SUNDANCE
Pony Dressage 20094768 NEVERLAND

Pony Dressage 30501661 REMLIF PARK GWILYM

Pony Dressage 60005826 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS
Pony Dressage 60024561 HABAFIELD JAMAICA

Pony Dressage 30500351 MR BUCK MEISTER

Pony Dressage 60024478 DYNAMMO

Pony Dressage 30047733 HILLSWOOD FAN C FELLOW
Pony Dressage 30500370 CARWYN MILANI

Pony Dressage 30500621 KAMBER MERFYN

Pony Dressage 30500659 MUBO CALYPSO

Pony Dressage 60022035 TOORAVALE INDIANA

Pony Dressage 30500986 KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH
Pony Dressage 20092780 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST
Pony Dressage 60014755 MAESTOSO MOPOKE

Pony Dressage 30047210 ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN

Pony Dressage 60024583 BEXTER

Pony Dressage 30500149 KOLBEACH ARISTOCRAT
Pony Dressage 30501510 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP
Pony Dressage 30500933 SNICKERS SATISFIES

Pony Dressage 30044012 TAPU PRIVATE RENDEZVOUS
Pony Dressage 30501622 HAWKESBURY PARK POETRY
Pony Dressage 60021449 BUCKWELL PARK PETER PAN
Pony Dressage 30501960 WESTON PARK COMPOSER
Pony Dressage 30502058 BEAUPARC BROCADE

Pony Dressage 60026116 PENMAIN PROMISE

Pony Dressage 60008188 BELMORE PARK AMAZING GRACE
Pony Dressage 60014975 FAWKS PICTURE PERFECT
Pony Dressage 30502338 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT
Pony Dressage 30502292 KINGS TOWN GIDEON

Pony Dressage 60005840 BOOKRA MARILYN MONROE
Pony Dressage 60024740 DUKE DUMONT

Pony Dressage 60005584 DEBROSE PHEONIX

Pony Dressage 60005204 RHYL MONARQUE

Pony Dressage 60021177 COORAMIN GAZELLE

Pony Dressage 60021178 VIEWMONT LISA

Pony Dressage 60021254 BREMALA VICTORIES LAD
Pony Dressage 60010328 RHESA ELISA JANE

Pony Dressage 60025907 FOXCOTE STARLIGHT

Pony Dressage 30046139 BOO T LICIOUS

Pony Dressage 60005042 HABAFIELD MOROCCO

Pony Dressage 60005662 BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY

Pony Dressage 60027073 JAZDAN NIGHT WISH

Pony Dressage 60011026 WHITMERE TOP AGENT

Pony Dressage 60026039 FAWKS LORD OF THE DANCE
Pony Dressage 60010149 HUNTINGSHIRE BARBIE DOLL
Pony Dressage 60026846 LORIOT ASHTON

Pony Dressage 60007450 IONA PARK BEETHOVEN

1037202
3027945
1018969
3081745
3051625
3105759
3107158
3098251
3101514
1014149
1032377
3095497
3003957
1035579
1012072
3106624
3201789
3095183
1022985
3095312
1038854
1036083
1012072
3105085
3202187
1032691
1037194
1029093
1017151
3104429
1022994
3102815
3202454
3015211
3201345
1030901
3097044
3096711
3101777
3004651
1022994
3021106
3200800
1036602
3104472
3200326
3102940
3106519
3200340
3106419
1017361
3079554
3105738
3062023
1025101
3095312
3101777
3202259
3103953
1010901
3106519
3094370
3041719
3006603
3006603
1030610
3201141
3098376
1010630
3027945
3094408
4009063
1011225
3101777
3097348
3029522
1027999

Georgie
Ruth
Sabrina
Samantha
Edwina
Lucy
Ella
Bianca
Leisha
Katherine
Tayla
Karen
Louise
Ruby
Grace
Amy
Lucy
Jenny
Rebecca
Paula
Kelly
Keely
Grace
Alana
Isabella
Abbey
Isabel
Grace
Pam
Jodi
Alexandra E
Kim
Sarah
Elizabeth
Rosemary
Samantha
Michelle
Bryony
Fern
Kaye
Alexandra E
Susan
Ava
Joanne
Alexandra
Douglas
Jemma
Steph
Antonia
Izabella
Bianca
Gaylene
Kathleen
Jenny
Bridget
Paula
Fern
Suzy
Liana
Sebastian
Steph
Lisa
Marcia
Lindy
Lindy
Bronte
Emma
Fiona
Amie
Ruth
Stephanie
Lynn
Zali
Fern
Georgia
Judy
Holly

Acocks
Feltoe
Gilmour
Forrest
Sutherland
Peters
QOdoherty
Bywater
Salter
Van Elmpt
McConachy
Polley
Maguire
Mills
Riddell
Bachmann
Nelson
Gilbert
Shute
Heffernan
Dietrich
Goggin
Riddell
Young
Farmer
Restall
Dijkstra
Cunningham
Kennedy
Dobson
Bowen
Filmer
Sell
Sheather
Heagney
Thomas
Path
Giusti
Wright
Watson
Bowen
Stewart
Braniff
Chamberlain
Hanson
Davie
Reeve-Singles
Nicholson
Baker
Mclintyre
Griffiths
Whitten
Uniacke
Crapper
Murphy
Heffernan
Wright
Dann
Amott
Fong
Nicholson
Cockerell
Beard
Young
Young
Kelly
Goldsworthy
Fowler
Hourigan
Feltoe
Gillespie
Maclintyre
Mills
Wright
Aikman
Gronn
Miniken



P694
P699
P703
P719
P742
P747
P759
P802
P841
P847
P856
P868
P88
P886
P891
P911
P947
P953
P956
P968
P971
P990

Pony Dressage 60007342 BEECHWOOD CASTE IN GOLD
Pony Dressage 60024859 KARMARTHEN ROYALE

Pony Dressage 60002379 CATARAQUI RHIANNON

Pony Dressage 60007426 GLENIPH TIRAMISU

Pony Dressage 60008379 BURROWA WELSH STAR
Pony Dressage 60024768 HOLLINGROVE NOVA SCOTIA
Pony Dressage 60021594 SCHNAPP HAPPY

Pony Dressage 60025985 AMOUR PARFAIT

Pony Dressage 60005735 LILLIPUT PARK DOUGLAS
Pony Dressage 30044524 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE
Pony Dressage 60024348 LAMBROOK PARK AMAZING
Pony Dressage 60004934 MITHRIL VELOCITY

Pony Dressage 60007531 ROAD TO JAMIESON

Pony Dressage 60007803 MITHRIL HERAKLES

Pony Dressage 30501802 MIRINDA ALABASTER

Pony Dressage 60016974 WYANN ALFA ROMEO

Pony Dressage 60019185 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN
Pony Dressage 60005215 AYLESTONE PARK LIBURNUM
Pony Dressage 60007850 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE
Pony Dressage 60025315 FOREVER LLOYD

Pony Dressage 30047187 RHYL FANCY THAT

Pony Dressage 60011611 PALM PARK ADORATION

1022985
1032738
3104327
3101406
3105790
3004481
3099863
1026532
3104319
3105062
3095355
3100254
3105017
1025954
3097655
1027469
3200891
1032763
3081745
1036792
3200800
1011225

Rebecca
Molly
Madeline
Kate
Skye
Deborah
Sarah
Chelsy
Renee
Georgia
Robyn
Kristy
Louisa
Dakota
Christine
Josephine
Jessica
Ella
Samantha
Bettina
Ava
Zali

Shute
Farran
Holmes

Dertell

Wright

Williams
Lewis

Hardy

Murtagh
Frank
Todd

Sparkes

Inge

Turner
Nichols
Salanitri

Payne

Zele

Forrest
McLeod

Braniff

Mills



